NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle 6/25/2014

2014 Indoor National Championships Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 739
National Champion CHEEZUM, BERNARD 584 Molt Trophy Plague, Gold-Tone National )
Championship Medallion and a Championship
CENTREVILLE, MD Banner
Second Place WOTR'NG, QU'NT'N 576 Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion

KINGSPORT, TN

Third Place PATAJO’ ALEC 575 Bronze-Tone National Championship Medallion
PUYALLUP, WA

JUNIOR - Award Winners

1 MATHENY, MARK - MIDDLETOWN, DE 568 Silver Tone Medallion
2 GRATZ, ELIZABETH - BROWNSTOWN, IL 566 Silver Tone Medal

3 WOODROW, DREW - DUBOIS, PA 566 Bronze Tone Medal
4 HATCH, JULIA - NORTHFIELD, VT 566 Bronze Tone Medal
5 AZZINARO, BILLY - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ 566 Bronze Tone Medal

6 WEST, ABYGAIL - OAK GROVE, MN 565 Bronze Tone Medal

7 BLACK, JOSH - RICHMOND, VA 565 Bronze Tone Medal

8 COOKSEY, STEPHANI ADELE - WHEATLAND, CA 564 Bronze Tone Medal
9 STEINEL, MICHAEL - LOWELL, OH 564 Bronze Tone Medal
10 DIXON, WILLIAM - KEMPTON, PA 564 Bronze Tone Medal

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - Award Winners

1 BLAIR, CORINNE - VASHON, WA 571 Silver Tone Medallion
2 ANDERSON, JACK - FRANKLIN, PA 569 Silver Tone Medal
3 LUTZ, CASEY - MERIDIAN, ID 567 Bronze Tone Medal
4 DUTTON, ELIZABETH - DERRY, NH 567 Bronze Tone Medal
5 THRASHER, VIRGINA - SPRINGFIELD, VA 567 Bronze Tone Medal
6 FRENCHU, EMMA - STOCKTON, NJ 566 Bronze Tone Medal
7 HAMMER, AMY - CENTRAL CITY, PA 566 Bronze Tone Medal
8 SCHNERING, JOHN - FAIRBANKS, AK 564 Bronze Tone Medal
9 RICHARDSON, MEKENNA - RHODESDALE, MD 564 Bronze Tone Medal
10 MARCINIAK, WILLIAM - SEWAREN, NJ 563 Bronze Tone Medal
11 FAIRMAN, CASSIDY - INDIANA, PA 562 Bronze Tone Medal
12 PETERSON, SAMANTHA - HAM LAKE, MN 561 Bronze Tone Medal
13 LLOYD, CALEB - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA 561 Bronze Tone Medal
14 MARTIN, MACKENZIE - FAIRHAVEN, MA 561 Bronze Tone Medal
15 SPINA, CLAIRE - CLIFTON, VA 561 Bronze Tone Medal
16 BURNOSKY, CALEB - BELPRE, OH 560 Bronze Tone Medal
17 EWERT, SAM - BURNSVILLE, MN 560 Bronze Tone Medal
18 CAP, SPENCER - CRANBURY, NJ 559 Bronze Tone Medal
19 KANG, TORRANCE - ELLICOTT CITY, MD 559 Bronze Tone Medal

SUB-JUNIOR - Award Winners

1 FIORI, PETER - LEBANON, NJ 561 Silver Tone Medallion
2 STANEC, ANNABELLE - Wadsworth, OH 558 Silver Tone Medal

3 KLEINHANS, JUSTIN - PORT CLINTON, OH 558 Bronze Tone Medal

4 SELSMEYER, JADON - GREEN BAY, WI 550 Bronze Tone Medal

5 ERMARTH, AMITY - SPRINGFIELD, VA 550 Bronze Tone Medal

6 KOSMAL, TADEK - FALLS CHURCH, VA 545 Bronze Tone Medal

7 SCHADLER, CASPER - VANCOUVER, WA 545 Bronze Tone Medal

Tie = Unbreakable Tie Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.
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SUB-JUNIOR - Award Winners
8 OGDEN, DILLON - GALWAY, NY 532 Bronze Tone Medal

JROTC - Award Winners
1 BUTKIEWICZ, KIMBERLY - CROSBY, TX 552 Silver Tone Medallion

Competitor Rankings by Category

JUNIOR 181 - Entries JUNIOR 181 - Entries
1. JR 584 CHEEZUM, BERNARD - CENTREVILLE, MD JR 545 STRODA, WADE - MANHATTAN, KS
2. JR 576 WOTRING, QUINTIN - KINGSPORT, TN 59. JR 544 HARRINGTON, ALEXANDRIA - ROCK CITY FALLS, NY
3. JR 568 MATHENY, MARK - MIDDLETOWN, DE JR 544 RIEGEL, BRENTON - GERMANSVILLE, PA
4. JR 566 GRATZ, ELIZABETH - BROWNSTOWN, IL JR 544 STEINMILLER, CHAD - SOMERSET, PA
5. JR 566 WOODROW, DREW - DUBOIS, PA JR 544 BALL, BRITTLEY - ROCKFORD, IL
6. JR 566 HATCH, JULIA - NORTHFIELD, VT 63. JR 543 BANKS, SARAH - HUEYTOWN, AL
7. JR 566 AZZINARO, BILLY - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ JR 543 HENNIG, THOMAS - TEKAMAH, NE
8. JR 565 WEST, ABYGAIL - OAK GROVE, MN 65. JR 542 COSSENTINE, ERIK - NEVADACITY, CA
9. JR 565 BLACK, JOSH - RICHMOND, VA 66. JR 541 BENEDICT, NICHOLLE - SEWICKLEY, PA
10. JR 564 COOKSEY, STEPHANIADELE - WHEATLAND, CA 67. JR 540 FLINT, LINDSEY - BALLSTON SPA, NY
1. JR 564 STEINEL, MICHAEL - LOWELL, OH JR 540 BARNES, KASEY - FAIRBANKS, AK
12. JR 564 DIXON, WILLIAM - KEMPTON, PA 69. JR 539 MAR, RACHEL - MARYSVILLE, CA
13. JR 563 MARTIN, JOSEPH - EMERADO, ND JR 539 HAMELIN, LACEY - CHESTERFIELD, NH
JR 563 NISSEN, JUSTIN - LIVE OAK, CA JR 539 YOUNG, NICK - NORMANDY, WA
JR 563 CURREN, SELINA - PELHAM, AL 72. JR 538 LEE, NATHAN - DUBOIS, PA
JR 563 ROBINSON, WESTON - AMARILLO, TX JR 538 TASHIMA, SARA - HONOLULU, HI
JR 563 MILLER, EMILEE - BOSWELL, PA 74. JR 537 LAWS, ERIKA - REINHOLDS, PA
18. JR 562 GRABOWSKI, ARIANA - BEAVER, PA 75. JR 536 ELLIOT, ASHLEY - MOUNT VERNON, ME
JR 562 VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL - NAMPA, ID JR 536 CALI, ANTHONY - FAIRFAX, VA
20. JR 561 BRANDON, SPENCER - KINGSPORT, TN JR 536 DUSTIN, JACOB - GAITHERSBURG, MD
JR 561 SCOTT, ROBERT - BELGRADE, MT JR 536 THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER - WAYNESBURG, PA
JR 561 LATSHAW, ANNIE - MYERSDALE, PA 79. JR 535 DELIKAT, ELIZABETH - ROSEVILLE, CA
JR 561 KOVACH, JOSH - AKRON, OH 80. JR 534 LOUDIN, RANDI - POST FALLS, ID
JR 561 GEISECKE, MICHAEL - NEW CARLISLE, OH 81. JR 533 JACOBS, TANNER - HARTFORD, SD
25. JR 560 KEEFE, LUKE - CATO, NY JR 533 NIREI, DARREN - HONOLULU, HI
JR 560 RICHARDSON, HANNAH - DAVISON, MI 83. JR 531 TASCHUK, LUKE - ANDOVER, MN
27. JR 559 CAPAUL, EMILY - MERIDIAN, CA JR 531 ARONSON, KURT - MIDDLETOWN, CT
JR 559 BAKER, SETH - SAXTON, PA 85. JR 530 WRIGHT, BRANDON - YUBACITY, CA
29. JR 558 ROE, IVAN - MANHATTAN, MT JR 530 ROHRER, HANNAH - SOMERSET, PA
JR 558 FINEGAN, JOHN - GILMAN, IL 87. JR 528 STOVES, JONATHAN - Lilburn, GA
31. JR 557 HENSLEY, MOLLY - KENNERDELL, PA 88. JR 527 ARMBRUST, CAMREN - STETSONVILLE, WI
JR 557 DURDAN, MATT - GRAND RIDGE, IL JR 527 KLUSMEIER, JULIE - CINCINNATI, OH
33. JR 556 HALL, DANIEL - GREEN BAY, WI 90. JR 526 BODEN, BRYCE - DE PERE, WI
JR 556 CHRISTIANSON, BENNETT - CASSELTON, ND JR 526 BUSCH, SEAN - FAIRFAX, VA
35. JR 555 MARTIN, JOSHUA - HERSHEY, PA JR 526 STULKEN, MEGAN - PIERRE, SD
JR 555 GESTL, ALEX - PALMYRA, PA 93. JR 525 SHAUTT, JAKOB - DELTAJCT, AK
JR 555 FORD, CAITLYN - FAIRFAX STATION, VA JR 525 ROBINSON, DYLAN - NORTHFIELD, VT
JR 555 CARNEY, ADAM - OLYMPIA, WA 95. JR 523 PIMBLETT, MATTHEW - LINCOLN, CA
39. JR 554 NIKIFORAKIS, JOSEPH - E SWANZEY, NH JR 523 PETILLO, RYAN - BRIDGEWATER, NJ
40. JR 553 PORCO, ELIZABETH - LINCOLN, CA 97. JR 521 NUNNERY, JOHN - CITRUS HEIGHTS, CA
JR 553 MENTLIK, DOUGLAS - GLEN ROCK, PA JR 521 GAO, MADELEINE - STATEN ISLAND, NY
JR 553 COOK, ETHAN - MARSHALL, MI 99. JR 520 FLIEHS, ERIC - MEDFORD, WI
43. JR 552 URBACH, BAILEY ANNE - HUDSON, NH 100. JR 519 OCHSNER, SILAS - SUTTER, CA
JR 552 CLIFF, OLIVIA - FAIRFAX, VA JR 519 FORD, RAND - KNOXVILLE, TN
JR 552 WILES, BRYAN - SHEPHERD, MI 102. JR 518 BUCKLEY, TAYLOR - GREEN BAY, WI
JR 552 MANTEL, KRISTEN - MALVERNE, NY JR 518 SCHOENROCK, HAYLEE - CORTLAND, NE
47. JR 550 MATTHEWS, KEITH - OLYMPIA, WA JR 518 UCHIDA, KIBOH - WASH, PA
48. JR 549 DUNCANSON, CAYLIE - DE PERE, WI JR 518 MORI, RYAN - AIEA, HI
JR 549 SWANSON, BENJAMIN - JAMESTOWN, NY 106. JR 516 SAVAGE, CIERRA - YUBACITY, CA
JR 549 TRUMP, KRISTYN - DUBOIS, PA JR 516 KNUTSON, ASHLEY - BUFFALO, MN
51. JR 548 SOLOMONIDES, ANDREW - GILSUM, NH JR 516 HOPPER, SUMMER - SANTAQUIN, UT
JR 548 SANDSTROM, SHELBY - FOREST LAKE, MN 109. JR 515 NEWCOMBE, KATHERINE - WHITEFIELD, ME
JR 548 SARANT, THOMAS - E MASSAPEQUA, NY JR 515 MCINERNEY, SARAH - ST. PAUL, MN
54. JR 547 MEIER, BRANDON - IRWIN, PA 111. JR 514 ROY, JARED - JAY, ME
JR 547 THOMAS, BRANDON - WINDER, GA JR 514 LYKE, NOAH - HIGGANUM, CT
56. JR 546 GODWIN, MADELEINE - HAMPTON, VA JR 514 ERICKSON, BRYCE - ORTING, WA

57. JR 545 BOESHANS, TAYLOR - MANDAN, ND 114. JR 513 OLSAVSKY, JORDAN - WARREN, OH
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Competitor Rankings by Category

JUNIOR 181 - Entries JUNIOR 181 - Entries
JR 513 TEODECKI, ALEX - GCUYAHOGA FALLS, OH 181. JR 139 SEELY, LANCE - Havre, MT
116. JR 511 DONEGAN, AUTUMN - GIRARD, OH .
JR 51 SCHLUETER, JARED - MILFORD, NE INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 406 - Entries
JR 511 YRJANA, MITCHEL - Valdez, AK 1. J 571 BLAIR, CORINNE - VASHON, WA
119. JR 508 GARDNER, JUSTIN - CORTLAND, OH 2.1 569 ANDERSON, JACK - FRANKLIN, PA
JR 508 SIMS, ALAINA - LIVEOAK, CA 3. 4 567 LUTZ, CASEY - MERIDIAN, ID
121. R 507 ANSELL, ALEXANDRA - SOMERSET, PA 4.1 567 DUTTON, ELIZABETH - DERRY, NH
122, R 506 FARRAR, EMILY - PITTSFORD, NY 5.1 567 THRASHER, VIRGINA - SPRINGFIELD, VA
123. JR 503 KIM, SAM - AVON, CT 6. U 566 FRENCHU, EMMA - STOCKTON, NJ
124. JR 499 HATA, NADIA - HONOLULU, HI 7. J 566 HAMMER, AMY - CENTRAL CITY, PA
125. JR 498 RISCHLING, ELI - ALLIANCE, NE 81 564 SCHNERING, JOHN - FAIRBANKS, AK
R 498 OHARA, MATTHEW - SUMMIT, NJ 9. 1) 564 RICHARDSON, MEKENNA - RHODESDALE, MD
JR 498 DELANEY, LAKEN - DUBOIS, PA 10. U 563 MARCINIAK, WILLIAM - SEWAREN, NJ
128. JR 497 CLAYPOOL, CONNOR - NILES, OH 1. J 562 FAIRMAN, CASSIDY - INDIANA, PA
JR 497 LONCZAK, STEPHEN - MERIDEN, CT 12. U 561 PETERSON, SAMANTHA - HAM LAKE, MN
130. JR 496 KERSCHNER, KERRY - KUTZTOWN, PA 13.10 561 LLOYD, CALEB - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA
JR 496 GIBSON, CHRISTOPHER - BURKE, VA 14. U 561 MARTIN, MACKENZIE - FAIRHAVEN, MA
132. JR 495 YOUNG, MATT - Citrus Heights, CA 5.1 561 SPINA, GLAIRE - CLIFTON, VA
JR 495 SCHMOKER, DAISY - SPRINGFIELD, VA 16. 1 560 BURNOSKY, CALEB - BELPRE, OH
JR 495 YUSZA, JOHN - MIDDLEFIELD, CT 17. 560 EWERT, SAM - BURNSVILLE, MN
135. JR 494 KONOP, PRESTON - MANITOWOC, WI 18. 10 559 CAP, SPENCER - GRANBURY, NJ
136. JR 492 CLAUSEN, CAROLYN - SUTTER, CA 19. U 559 KANG, TORRANCE - ELLICOTT CITY, MD
187. R 491 PLUMMER, MATT - WAMEGO, KS 20. U 559 SLOAN, ERIC - OAKDALE, CT
JR 491 PETERSON, DEREK - HAM LAKE, MN 21. J 558 SCHADLER, GERALD - VANCOUVER, WA
139. JR 489 PESSOLANO, JOHN - SOMERSET, PA 22. J 557 WHITAKER, BRENDAN - BRIDGEWATER, MA
140. JR 488 WOODY, HAROLD - TOK, AK IJ 557 LEARN, NICK - SOUTH RANGE, WI
141. R 487 SCOTT, ELIZABETH - RAPID CITY, SD 24. 0 556 GERRITSEN, BECK - DE FOREST, WI
142. JR 483 ARENDT, JOHN - MIDDLETON, WI b 556 MARCINIAK, WILLIAM - SEWAREN, NJ
143. JR 481 KIM, DONGHEE - Avon, CT 26. J 555 OGDEN, LOGAN - GALWAY, NY
144. JR 478 KANG, HONGRAE - Avon, CT IJ 555 GARDNER, HOMER - SOMERSET, PA
145. JR 475 SHAFER, CHRIS - CORTLAND, OH W 555 FOOS, IAN - BELLEVUE, OH
146. JR 474 MATYSIAK, NICOLE - SPRINGFIELD, MA W 555 HILLMAN, MALIYA - SPOKANE, WA
147. JR 472 BRYER, BRANDON - SCARBOROUGH, ME 2.1 554 BUCHANAN, JACOB - SPRING, TX
JR 472 D'AGOSTINO, KRISTINA - HAMDEN, CT b 554 PHILLIPS, MORGAN - SALISBURY, MD
149. R 471 CARTENSEN, ZACH - MEDFORD, WI W 554 FRY, CARMEN - FOREST LAKE, MN
150. JR 470 REIBER, MATTHEW - MISSOULA, MT b 554 SPAUDE, JASON - SAGINAW, MI
151. JR 469 RICHARDSON, EMILY - CIRCLE, MT W 554 LAMPERT, CASEY - NORTH GRANBY, CT
152. JR 468 BREAULT, WILL - SUFFIELD, CT 35. IJ 553 TIMPANE, BRANDON - ARLINGTON, VA
153. JR 466 GUNSALLUS, WYATT - GRAND FORKS, ND W 553 REMEDIOS, ANTONIO - MEDINA, OH
154. JR 465 ALMEIDA, GAETANA - STANDISH, ME 37. W 552 WARGO, CULLEN - PALMYRA, PA
155. JR 464 DENOYER, BROOKE - MANITOWOC, WI W 552 DIPAOLA, TAYLOR - STRASBURG, VA
JR 464 BACHERT, MORGAN - ORCHARD PARK, NY o 552 SUTTON, SARAH - OAK HARBOR, OH
157. JR 459 CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR - SPOKANE VALLEY, WA W 552 YEASTING, OWEN - SEATTLE, WA
158. JR 453 CRUSTA, MALLORY - Columbia Falls, MT 4.1 551 TORRISON, DARIEN - YUBACITY, CA
159. JR 446 FOLEY, CONNOR - Avon, CT IJ 551 EISENBERG, ZACHARY - BURKE, VA
160. JR 444 DUHAMEL, TRAVIS - SILVER LAKE, WI b 551 FINK, SARAH - HARRISON CITY, PA
161. R 442 HEFTY, SAM - MOUNT HOREB, WI W 551 DUERR, MORGAN - BERGETSTOWN, PA
162. JR 436 WAGNER, ANICA - Circle, MT b 551 STITH, EMILY - POULSBO, WA
163. JR 430 TAYLOR, ZACH - SPOKANE, WA 46. IJ 550 HALL, ARIEL - NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX
164. JR 424 LUTES, AUSTIN - MINOT, ND IJ 550 DEMPSTER, LEIGHTON - LORANGER, LA
JR 424 BOOTH, PATRICK - MIDDLEFIELD, CT W 550 RITCHEY, ZACH - EVERETT, PA
166. JR 423 CUSHMAN, CORDELL - MOUNT HOREB, WI W 550 BACON, KATELYNN - ELLENSBURG, WA
167. JR 422 MC COY, KADE - NEW YORK CITY, NY W 550 IWAMOTO, CASEY - SEATTLE, WA
168. JR 421 ENGEBRITSON, SHANE - KALISPELL, MT 51. W 549 TRAVIS, RHIANN - POOLVILLE, TX
169. JR 412 ANDERSON, BYRON - MANITOWOC, WI W 549 STOLAROW, NICHOLAS - FOLSOM, CA
JR 412 DIDONATO, EDWARD - Princeton, NJ b 549 GENTRY, AMY - FAIRBANKS, AK
171. R 393 KARCHER, EMILY - AMARILLO, TX 8.1 548 LUOMA, TYLER - CORTLAND, OH
172. JR 390 HAAG, JAMISON - BLUE MOUNDS, WI W 548 GADEKEN, KAYLA - SEWARD, NE
173. R 381 WEISENBUGER, KYLE - FLORENCE, MT W 548 WELCH, THOMAS - WAMPUM, PA
174. R 371 WOODS, BEN - Bristolville, OH b 548 ELLIS, JOHN - SEATTLE, WA
175. JR 367 GARCIA, JOSEPH - FAIRFAX, VA 58. I 547 LEONARD, SETH - MIDDLETOWN, CT
176. JR 338 MURPHY, JOSEPH - Youngstown, OH 59. 1 546 LOVRE, MATTHEW - JEANNETTE, PA
177. R 319 SALMERI, TYLER - VALLEY STREAM, NY W 548 TEDDE, DOMINIC - HUBBARD, OH
178. JR 295 REMBOLD, CARLIE - BIG TIMBER, MT W 546 LINNEMAN, TYLER - EMERADO, ND
JR 295 COLLO, JOSHUA - WALNUTPORT, PA J 546 UELTSCHI, KYLE - BATTLE GROUND, WA

180. JR 280 NELSON, LOGAN - AMARILLO, TX 63. IJ 545 GUARINO, JOSEPH - TRUSSVILLE, AL
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Competitor Rankings by Category

ZEBROSKI, WILLIAM - PIERRE, SD
BROWN, KAITLYN - FORT SCOTT, KS
RICHARDSON, NASH - RHODESDALE, MD
SCHMIDT, ZACHARY - SUDLERSVILLE, MD
GROSS, ANTONIO - ONTARIO, NY
BARNARD, TAYLOR - YUBACITY, CA
NELSON, MARANDA - BOZEMAN, MT
CARROLL, HAYLEY - FAIRFAX, VA
HICKEY, SARAH - SILVER SPRING, MD
GARDNER, HARLEY - BELLVILLE, TX
BUTLER, MARI - CASSELTON, ND
KNOLLINGER, LUKE - VALLEY GROVE, WV
STAHELI, C BRAEDEN - SPANISH FORK, UT
PRUDEN, PAIGE - FULSHEAR, TX
BENESH, RACHEL - YUBACITY, CA
JACKSON, ANTHONY - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA
FAIRBANKS, LANA - BISMARCK, ND

SINK, DAVID - CRUMPTON, MD

MILLER, JORDAN - SPRINGFIELD, VA
WAGNER, MACKENZIE - EIGHTY FOUR, PA
HAZELTON, ERIC - ZIMMERMAN, MN
AZOTEA, ERIC - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY
JACOBS, KENDRA - HARTFORD, SD
SAWICKI, SARAH - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ
FRANKEL, NICOLE - FRANKLIN PARK, NJ
STALLINGS, SCARLETT - FAIRFAX, VA
LEE, MADELYN - DU BOIS, PA

MCMAHAN, JAELYN - PUYALLUP, WA

MC ANDREWS, RYAN - REMLAP, AL
PRATT, MARY - LOGANVILLE, GA

GRAW, JACK - MURRYSVILLE, PA
HOPWOOD, AIDAN - OLYMPIA, WA
LICHTENTHAL, RHIANNA - ORCHARD PARK, NY
OPENSHAW, WYATT - NEW FREEDOM, PA
FLORES, COLTON - AMARILLO, TX
CHAPMAN, ERIK - NEW MARKET, MD
ENGER, DANIEL - WALLAWALLA, WA
KORINEK, KATIE - IRWIN, PA

KITCHENS, ROBERT - COLUMBIANA, AL
SANCTUARY, TOBIN - ALSTEAD, NH
ROUNDS, KATHERINE - SHERBURNE, NY
MELENDEZ, KIANA - SAN JOSE, CA
AVRIL, SIERRA - PORT ORCHARD, WA
TICHY, MEGAN - TOWER CITY, ND

AHOLA, NADINE - COLUSA, CA

BOWEN, DANA - WINDER, GA

ZHANG, ZHUOYA - BRIDGEWATER, NJ
BARK, ELIZABETH - CATONSVILLE, MD
GOMES, RUBY - EAST FREETOWN, MA
AMES, SUMNER - VASHEN, WA

COOPER, MICHAEL - COLBERT, WA
LEARN, SAMI - SOUTH RANGE, WI
EWERT, ELIZABETH - BURNSVILLE, MN
CUOZZO, SOPHIA - ORANGE, CT

PHAM, ANDREW - OLYMPIA, WA

WRIGHT, DAVID - SPOKANE, WA

HAHN, EDWARD - MIDDLE GROVE, NY
KANELLIS, NICHOLAS - BURKE, VA
HIRSCH, JOHN - CHICAGO, IL

SHULL, RYLIE - BOXELDER, SD

WEST, MELANIE - WATERFORD, MI
BLAYLOCK, JESSICA - OLYMPIA, WA
JUBINVILLE, ODIN - WEST GARDINER, ME
LANGERUD, JACOB - BISMARCK, ND
HUNSICKER, GAGE - BREINIGSVILLE, PA
LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN - ELLICOTT CITY, MD

406 - Entries
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406 - Entries

NOSKER, MEGAN - DU BOIS, PA
ISHIKAWA, AYA -

BURNOSKY, CALEB - BELPRE, OH
WELLS, RODNEY - HUBBARD, OH
LEFEVER, MICAELA - DU BOIS, PA
OBERACKER, ALEX - HONOLULU, HI
VONDERAU, LILLIAN - HELENA, AL
ORDILLE, KYLE - HUMMELTOWN, PA
ROWE, ELIZABETH - VALDEZ, AK
SWIDORSKY, MATTHEW - OIL CITY, PA
NICOLELLA, ZACHARY - AMITY, PA
JOHNSON, JOSIE - BURNSVILLE, MN
VILLANUEVA, ISABEL - EWABEACH, HI
MATHEWS, ALEX - DELTAJCT, AK
ACAMPORA, MICHAEL - NO HAVEN, CT
BROWN, KATELYNN - KEYPORT, WA
LOUDIN, KATIE - POST FALLS, ID
DICKSON, SAMANTHA - JEANNETTE, PA
HIRSCH, BAILEIGH - BELLVILLE, TX
HABECK, RYAN - FORT PIERRE, SD
HENDERSON, JAMES - OLD SAYBROOK, CT
SEBESTA-MORGAN, LEAH - CAMILLUS, NY
KLEIN, KOHL - BISMARCK, ND
SCHRECENGOST, ALEX - PALMYRA, PA
GILMAN, CONNOR - FAIRBANKS, AK

GILL, MANEVA - EUREKA, CA

MARQUART, DYLAN - SOMERSET, PA
ROEHRS, SEAN - SYLVANIA, OH

STAHELI, DALLIN - SPANISH, UT

SARDO, PATRICK - TOLLAND, CT
NEWCOMBE, SAMUEL - WHITEFIELD, ME
GRAHAM, LILLY - HARRINGTON PARK, NJ
BASS, ROWAN - TUMWATER, WA
HARRINGTON, JASON - ROCK CITY FALLS, NY
WAIDELICH, MEGAN - KEMPTON, PA
HODOSSY, ANDREW - HILLSBOROUGH, NJ
MULLARKY, MICHAEL - BURKE, VA
MOORE, CONNOR - VANCOUVER, WA
DELCALZO, ANDRE - BEMUS POINT, NY
PORCO, DAVID - LINCOLN, CA

SEXTON, JAMI - MARYSVILLE, CA

SHAW, ANTHONY - SOUTH LYON, MI
MCCARTY, JAY - CLIFTON, VA
PEMBERTON, MATTHEW - GLEN COVE, NY
MORGAN, KELSEY - HARRISON CITY, PA
HERTZOG, HALEY - EAST AURORA, NY
LORENTZ, IBBY - SEELEY LAKE, MT
DOREY, MATTHEW - CHURCH HILL, MD
BREITBACH, CHASE - CIRCLE, MT
CORNWELL, MICHAEL - KNIGHTS LANDING, CA
SZYMANSKI, KAYCEE - STURGIS, SD
YENNE, KYLE - VANCOUVER, WA

DEL ROSARIO, ANDREW - SANTA CLARA, CA
KOBAYASHI, DAN - ANNANDALE, VA
HETRICK, JAMIE - DENTON, MD

TAYLOR, ANDREW - CUMBERLAND, ME
HIBBARD, LUKE - PITTSFIELD, MA
LEONARD, HAYLEY - OAKDALE, CT

PAGE, HARRY - EASTLYME, CT

FARRAR, OLIVIA - PITTSFORD, NY
DONALD, SARAH - MISSOULA, MT

KISCH, KAMILLA - MAPLE GROVE, MN
CERIMELE, GINA - WARREN, OH

COMBS, QUINN - CORRY, PA

DAVIS, FRANK - HACKETTSTOWN, NJ
PIKE, MARGARET - CENTREVILLE, VA
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Competitor Rankings by Category

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 406 - Entries INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 406 - Entries

IJ 503 YOUNG, SETH - DELPHOS, OH 262. I 472 BIALKOWSKI, KATARINA - KEYPORT, NJ

Iy 503 QUIMBY, JOHN - NO HAVEN, CT I 472 BOYCE, JESSICA - CEDAR VALLEY, UT
198. IJ 502 CAR, NOAH - GRANTHAM, NH 264. 1) 471 SCHIWAL, ALYSSA - BISMARCK, ND

Iy 502 MCBEE, DEZIREE - BUSHLAND, TX 47 BRUTZMAN, DEREK - HIGGANUM, CT

Iy 502 MNICH, JAKOB - Suffield, CT 266. IJ 469 SCHNUPP, SARAH - GORHAM, ME

Iy 502 HUCK, AIDAN - EVERETT, WA Iy 469 KREUTZ, ZACHARY - FARMINGDALE, NY
202. ¥ 501 ASBURY, GAVIN - BURKE, VA 268. IJ 467 MEDLEY, DARBY - FIRCREST, WA

Iy 501 LANXTON, RYAN - FLUSHING, MI 269. IJ 466 THOMAS, JUSTIN - SEELEY, MT
204. U 500 GANIO, GREGORY - KEENE, NH 270. IJ 465 POPE, NATHAN - ANNVILLE, PA

Iy 500 POVROZNIK, STEPHEN - MILFORD, CT IJ 465 UNDERHILL, MATTHEW - KALISPELL, MT

IJ 500 MADDOX, AIDAN - COLBERT, WA 272. Iy 464 GLUSKO, IGOR - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
207. IJ 499 KRAUSE, COURTNEY - YUBACITY, CA I 464 GILBERT, LIAM - BLUE BELL, PA

I 499 WENINGER, KARLEE - SILVERDALE, WA 274. 1) 463 HENSLEY, ZOEY - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
209. IJ 498 ODLIN, LYDIA - SCARBOROUGH, ME IJ 463 BUMBARGER, RYAN - Somerset, PA

Iy 498 ORCUTT, JUSTIN - MAZOMANIE, WI 276. IJ 461 HANRAHAN, JOSH - SUAMICO, WI

IJ 498 WILLIAMS, MEGAN - Somers, CT Iy 461 COOPER, MATTHEW - ANNANDALE, VA
212. Iy 497 HAFFNER, TAYLOR - COMFORT, TX 278. I 460 LAUB, JOHN - ATHENS, WI

I 497 FAIRRINGTON, CUTLER - LINCOLN, CA Iy 460 MAY, JAMES - Havre, MT

497 HOPPER, STORI - SANTAQUIN, UT Iy 460 DOREY, NICHOLAS - CHURCH HILL, MD
215. I 496 CONDO, SCOTT - MADISON, CT Iy 460 GOULD, NATHAN - HOLYOKE, MN
216. I 495 RUSH, HAYOON - WOLF POINT, MT Iy 460 QUINN, BRENDAN - NORTH HAVEN, CT
217. 1) 494 DEL MAR, VERONICA - ROSEVILLE, CA 283. IJ 459 BRIGGS, TARL - MISSOULA, MT

Iy 494 CLARK, ALEX - Annandale, VA Iy 459 CRUSTA, EILEEN - Columbia Falls, MT
219. I 493 BILLE, EVAN - SKANEATELES, NY 285. I 458 GARTRELL, KORT - PAXTON, NE

Iy 493 MILLER, KEEGAN - BURKE, VA IJ 458 DAI, ARNOLD - FAIRFAX, VA

IJ 493 MESSIER, ROBERT - CENTREVILLE, MD 287. I 457 GRAY, AUSTIN - TITUSVILLE, PA

IJ 493 LILYERD, NORMAN - MORA, MN Iy 457 PARKS, JOHN - BUTLER, MD

IJ 493 HOOVER, JOSEPH - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI Iy 457 NOREM, NICOLAS - FAIRFAX, VA

Iy 493 MORAN, GARRETT - KILLINGWORTH, CT 290. IJ 456 LONG, WYATT - POTTER, NE

IJ 493 QUINN, JAMES - SUFFIELD, CT IJ 456 ALIVENTI, NEIL - VALLEY STREAM, NY
226. I 492 CORDES, WILLIAM - WESTFIELD, MA 292. I 455 CARSTENSEN, MOLLY - MEDFORD, WI

I 492 MAYSTROVICH, MARY - NINE MILE FALLS, WA IJ 455 MAXFIELD, LUCAS - SWANZEY, NH
228. I 491 BECHARD, MATTHEW - WINCHESTER, NH 2094. 1) 454 DOEHLER, BENJAMIN - STRASBURG, VA
229. IJ 489 CITRIGNO, BRIANNA - SAN JOSE, CA 1) 454 HACKLER, GRACE - KEENE, NH

Iy 489 BRODY, TIO - CIRCLE, MT 296. IJ 453 PECKHAM, KATELYN - LODI, WI

IJ 489 FRANTZ, KAITLYN - ANDREAS, PA 297. 1 452 FREEMAN, SAM - Fairfax Station, VA

Iy 489 MAHONEY, ASHLYN - Valdez, AK 208. IJ 451 THIBEAULT, PAUL - SPRINGFIELD, OH

IJ 489 MATTHEWS, TYLER - DUBOIS, PA 299. IJ 450 AGUIRRE, ANDREW - AMARILLO, TX

Iy 489 BRESNICK, AARON - RINDGE, NH IJ 450 MOORE, KYLE - HAVRE, MT
235. IJ 487 BELL, GRACE - Somerset, PA Iy 450 BATTS, MATTHEW - Old Lyme, CT
236. I 485 D'AMICO, VICTORIA - BEDFORD, NH 302. IJ 446 CHROMIAK, LUKE - SCHNECKSVILLE, PA

IJ 485 KNIGHT, KAEL - DELTA JCT, AK IJ 446 PATTON, MILES - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
238. I 483 ALMEIDA, LUCIA - STANDISH, ME 304. IJ 445 DECKER, STEPHEN ELI - YUBACITY, CA
239. IJ 482 CORNELIUS, PRESLEY - GREEN BAY, WI IJ 445 KALLENBERGER, QUINTIN - HAVRE, MT

Iy 482 CORDER, LAURA - AMARILLO, TX IJ 445 MELVILLE, BRYAN - CHIPPEW, WI
241. 1) 481 RIFFLE, ANDREA - HUBBARD, OH 307. IJ 442 BERNIER, AARON - AUGUSTA, ME

Iy 481 RIDLEY, LINDZEE - WILTON, ME I 442 KUBERA, ALEX - ANNAPOLIS, MD

Iy 481 PITT, DAVID - SEVERNA PARK, MD 309. b 441 MAROTTA, JUSTINE - HUDSON, NY

Iy 481 GRAY, AUSTIN - TITUSVILLE, PA 44 PEARSON, KIRSTEN - Delta Junction, AK
245. 1) 480 SCHWAB, MACKENZIE - WARREN, OH 441 TAYLOR, CHRIS - SPOKANE, WA

IJ 480 NELSON, GRACE - LITITZ, PA 312. I 438 GUIGGEY, DANIEL - ROCHESTER, NY

IJ 480 PROBERT, SETH - KALISPELL, MT 313. I 435 OSAKI, CASSANDRA - HONOLULU, HI
248. I 479 MORIN, DOMINIC - CAPE ELIZ, ME 314. 1) 434 MCLAUGHLIN, SEAN - LEE, MA

I 479 DORMAN, MADELINE - BABBITT, MN 315. I 433 DOTSON, SIDNEY - LIMA, OH

I 479 LANDINO, KEVIN - NORTH HAVEN, CT 316. IJ 432 DICKINSON, WILL - NORTHFIELD, VT
251. I 478 MORRELL, BAILEY - JAY, ME Iy 432 MORRISON, ANASTASIA - OTSEGO, MN

Iy 478 KRATOCHVILL, HENRY - GREEN BAY, Wi I 432 WILCOXSON, MEGAN - SHELTON, CT
253. IJ 477 MILLER, KIRA - PERRYSBURG, OH 319. b 427 GOFORTH, DUSTIN - APPLE VALLEY, CA

477 THOMPSON, MICHAEL - GRAYTOWN, OH 320. IJ 426 BUSSER, JAKE - LODI, WI

477 SUH, JIWOO - AVON, CT 321. I 422 DE NOYER, BRADY - MANITOWOC, WI
256. I 476 ALTMAN, AUTUMN - IRWIN, PA 422 SVENGSOUK, MADELINE - ROCHESTER, NY

Iy 476 CAMPBELL, PETER - CRARYVILLE, NY I 422 BUTCHER, JOSEPH - TOPEKA, KS
258. I 475 CUNNIFF, CHRISTOPHER - BELLE MEAD, NJ 324. 1) 421 MONK, PAUL - MANITOWOC, WI
259. IJ 474 STOVES, CHRISTOPHER - Lilburn, GA 421 STIEH, ANTHONY - KINGSTON, WA

I 474 RANDOLPH, LANE - OLYMPIA, WA o421 GREENLAND, ALEISSIA - PUYALLUP, WA

261. IJ 473 SIOCH, KYLE - EAST HADDAM, CT 327. I 420 SOULE, TAYLOR - YARMOUTH, ME
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Rankings by Category

AMENDOLA, ANTHONY - NO HAVEN, CT
GAMRAT, COLTON - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
STALNAKER, KATEELYNN - Coolville, OH
VESTAL, CHRISTIAN - Bigfork, MT
GARDECKI, RACHEL - SEYMOUR, CT
BAY, JACOB - WAUNAKEE, WI

GORDON, MICHAEL - SEATTLE, WA
TOKUDA, MACKENZIE - Honolulu, HI
SCHOENROCK, LEVI - Sturgeon Lake, MN
SHORB, SETH - HERMOSA, SD
WHITAKER, COLE - Detroit, ME
BOHMANN, WYATT - LAFAYETTE, NJ
MCDOLE, LEAH - Belpre, OH

SNYDER, MADIE - KIMBALL, NE
NEWBERG, BROCK - MANITOWOC, WI
MOSIER, MATTHEW - AUSTINTOWN, OH
ANDERS, KENDALL - AMARILLO, TX
VERPLOEGEN, KYLEY - HAVRE, MT
GUSTAFSON, DALTON - FAIRFAX, VA
PETRUZZIELLO, GIOVANNI - NORTH HAVEN, CT
BREITBACH, SHELBY - Circle, MT
FARMER, CURTIS - JAY, ME

DERECH, RACHEL - HACKETTSTOWN, NJ
LYNCH, ALLISON - MEDFORD, WI
CREGER, JACE - Los Gatos, CA
COMSTOCK, LUKE - Bigfork, MT

LINE, BRANDON - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
PETERS, COLTON - CLYDE, MI

DEWEY, NICHOLAS -

CRESPO, FOREST - FREDONIA, NY
HINSON, RYAN - RIDGEFIELD, WA
JACQUES, JAKE - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER - SMITHFIELD, ME
KUZIS, THOMAS - CAMAS, WA
SANTOWSKI, PAUL - PITTSFORD, NY
GJESDAL, NOAH - Kremlin, MT

PHILLIPS, HUNTER - PITTSFORD, NY
HALL, LAUREN - Hubbard, OH

JENSON, MICAH - Mount Horeb, WI
JOHNSON, JACOB - ROXBURY, NH
CARR, SABRINA - Grosse Pointe Shores, MI
ADAMS, JAISON - HAVRE, MT

FOSTER, SEBASTIAN - Windham, ME
GATES, SARAH - DERRY, NH
SCHOENEMANN, BRAD - LODI, WI
ANDERS, BAILEY - AMARILLO, TX
DANIELS, TORIA - SCARBOROUGH, ME
WANKE, ERIC - MEDFORD, WI

YOUNG, AARON - SIDNEY, ME
CUNNINGHAM, MORGAN - ROCHESTER, NY
STALNEKER, KATIE - Coolville, OH
LAWLEY, QUINTIN - NEW TRIPOLI, PA
NELSON, MEGAN - DAYTON, MN
KEREKES, KATIE - PITTSFORD, NY
SHARP, KEATON - MAGNOLIA, TX
MONTES, ISABELLA - Hesperia, CA
SMITH, JEREMIAH - Webster, NY
HOCKMAN, ETHAN - OAKHILLS, CA
MACH, BRANDON - CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI
KOPECKY, JOHN - AMARILLO, TX
COCHRAN, AUSTIN - Pittsfield, ME

FIKE, IAN - Penfield, NY

GIBSON, ALEX - WINTHROP, ME
HITCHINGS, WILLIAM - FAIRPORT, NY
BECKER, PAUL - W Henrietta, NY

MASON, EMILY - GREENE, ME

406 - Entries
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6/25/2014

406 - Entries

ADAMS, MITCHELL - WILTON, ME
DUNCAN, SCOTT - Apple Valley, CA
PETERSON, KYLE - Jamestown, NY
GJESDAL, RUTH - Kremlin, MT
MASON, SETH - Harmony, ME
MCDOLE, LEAH - Belpre, OH
KELLESVIG, TYLER - Mount Horeb, WI
BLANCO, ANDREW - ROCHESTER, NY
THRONSON, LUKAS - Blue Mounds, WI
TILSON, PAUL - W HENRIETTA, NY
BEZEK, JOHNATHAN - VICTORVILLE, CA
FORD, EMILY - PITTSFIELD, ME
FERRARO, MARK - Killingworth, CT

144 - Entries

PATAJO, ALEC - PUYALLUP, WA

FIORI, PETER - LEBANON, NJ

STANEC, ANNABELLE - Wadsworth, OH
KLEINHANS, JUSTIN - PORT CLINTON, OH
SELSMEYER, JADON - GREEN BAY, WI
ERMARTH, AMITY - SPRINGFIELD, VA
KOSMAL, TADEK - FALLS CHURCH, VA
SCHADLER, CASPER - VANCOUVER, WA
OGDEN, DILLON - GALWAY, NY

SCHEER, ANNA - TRUSSVILLE, AL
YEASTING, VICTOR - SEATTLE, WA
PETERSON, JOHN - KELLER, TX

HINTZ, AMANDA - BISMARCK, ND
MCAFERTY, KELLEN - LITTLE ROCK, WA
BROWN, MALORI - CHINA SPRING, TX
HORN, RYAN - SANDY HOOK, CT
TASCHUK, GRACE - ANDOVER, MN
LANG, HUNTER - TROY, NH

PACK, MADYSON - YUBACITY, CA
OCHSNER, MIRETTE - SUTTER, CA

CAI, NATHAN - NEW YORK, NY
MACKENZIE, MASON - SUDLERSVILLE, MD
FURY, SYDNEY - ROCKLIN, CA
GUARINO, LUCY - TRUSSVILLE, AL
WILSON, CASSIDY - DEER PARK, WA
GRAF, RUSSELL - YUBACITY, CA
MESSNER, LUKAS - TITUSVILLE, PA
MAYSTROVICH, MASON - NINE MILE FALLS, WA
BEAULIEU, DRAKE - SIDNEY, ME
MONDONEDO, RYAN - MONROVIA, MD
THOMPSON, COLE - BOXELDER, SD
HENSLEY, ROSEBUD - KENNERDELL, PA
SWIDZINSKI TACK, CAMERON - BUTLER, PA
POKORNY, FLINT - LANDER, WY
PERKINS, NATHAN - SPANISH FORT, UT
JEROME, MICHAEL - Halifax, MA

FRANTZ, SARAH - ANDREAS, PA
SCHNEIDER, KELBY - RAPID CITY, SD
SCHNUPP, PATRICK - GORHAM, ME
ELLIS, BEN - SEATTLE, WA

OLIVER, JAROD - VENUS, PA
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL - SEELEY LAKE, MT
WEISENBUGER, ALEXANDRA - FLORENCE, MT
HORN, TYLER - RIDGEFIELD, WA
THORNTON, GRACE - Bridgewater, MA
MAY, CHRISTIAN - ENFIELD, NH

JONES, THOMAS - CAMBRIDGE, MD
O'NEEL, CLAIRE - FREDERICK, MD
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE - ROCKLIN, CA
DONALD, ABBY - MISSOULA, MT
BARONE, CADEN - FOWLER, OH
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Rankings by Category

144 - Entries

SMITH, MAKENZEE - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, M|
BETEAU, LUCAS - ROXBURY, NH
MARCINKOWSKI, MATTHEW - MISSOULA, MT
WESTMORELAND, JACOB - AUSTINTOWN, OH
OLIVERA, RYAN - MERIDIAN, CA
SOBOCINSKI, FAITH - GRANT TOWNSHIP, Ml
FRIED, BRADY - BISMARCK, ND

MAY, CHRISTIAN - ENFIELD, NH

WILSON, JOEY - KEENE, NH

HODOSSY, ROBERT - HILLSBOROUGH, NJ
JARDING, JASE - BISMARCK, ND

COLLINS, BAILEY - Sault S Marie, Ml
HARTBARGER, SETH - HAYDEN, AL
VERPLOEGEN, DOUG - HAVRE, MT
DELANEY, KYLIE - YACOLT, WA
MARANGONI, MANFEL - PITTSFIELD, MA
BARNES, BRIANNA - LANESBORO, MA
KISCH, KONRAD - MAPLE GROVE, MN
FITZPATRICK, BRIANA - FAIRPORT, NY
BARKER, KENNADI - SPRING, TX

DOBBS, SHAELYN - LOOMIS, CA
ATKINSON, LIAM - UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA
GAMRAT, CLAYTON - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
NIEDERT, LINZY - HAVRE, MT

RUPPRECHT, REBEKAH - Dafter, MI
HOWERTON, TREVOR - SEATTLE, WA
SUNDBLAD, CARL - BABBITT, MN
RUTLEDGE, RYAN - OLYMPIA, WA
NEIDIGH, ALANNA - WESTMORELAND CITY, PA
NETTLETON, RIDER - READING, KS
MOORE, SARAH - Northfield, VT

MONTES, MACY - Hesperia, CA

WALLACE, MCGAYLA - FLUSHING, MI
ERICKSON, LILLIAN - SCARBOROUGH, ME
TOMCZAK, JULIA - CHALFONT, PA
PROCTOR, EVIE - Marlborough, NH

LUTZ, SEAN - MERIDIAN, ID

ELLIS, LUKE - SEATTLE, WA

ALIVENTI, BRIAN - VALLEY STREAM, NY
CARMICHAEL, SETH - WHITEFISH, MT
MOLITOR, NOAH - HAVRE, MT

COX, SAMUEL - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
CAMERON, MCKENZIE - Vincent, OH
HARTBARGER, JARED - HAYDEN, AL

WILL, NICOLE - Clyde, Ml

MOON, AIDEN - CASTLE ROCK, WA
FOWLER, BEAU - VALDEZ, AK
BELCHER, TJ - Whitefish, MT

HERZFELDT, BECCA - MANITOWOC, WI
HOWER, WILLIAM - DAUBERVILLE, PA
FERRY, CHRISTOPHER - MERRIMACK, NH
VENTURI, TANNER - VASHON, WA

KLEIN, KARSTEN - BISMARCK, ND
KELLER, BRANDEN - HAVRE, MT

KRAMER, MARA - WOODINVILLE, WA
MARGAND, PETER - Richmond, NH
CAMERON, MCKENZIE - Vincent, OH
SMITH, PAIGE - SUTTER, CA

GOODMAN, GARRETT - GRAND FORKS, ND
VERPLOEGEN, JERELYNN - Havre, MT
MARIANI, CASEY - HAVRE, MT
ENGEBRITSON, KYLE - KALISPELL, MT
REIBER, MICHAEL - MISSOULA, MT
WILLIAMS, BRODY - ONEONTA, AL
BAUMGARTNER-SIERS, TREY - Whitefish, MT
FROST, PATTON - Havre, MT
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144 - Entries

HOCKMAN, JANELLE - OSKHILLS, CA
VARNEY, SHELBY - TURNER, ME
WEISENBURGER, SARA - Florence, MT
MAHONEY, JEREMY - Valdez, AK
GEORGE, JOHN - SOUTH RYEGATE, VT
STEYN, FRANK - Marietta, OH

KISCH, KENRICK - MAPLE GROVE, MN
BOYCE, KATIE - CEDAR VALLEY, UT
AUSTIN, DOMINIC - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
ROWLES, JERAMIAH - Havre, MT
LAWSON, KYLER - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, Mi
WELLER, JOSHUA - KALISPELL, MT
DUBOIS, CHLOE - MERCER, ME
HUSEBY, LUCEY - Havre, MT

STEYN, FRANK - Marietta, OH

ANDERS, MATTHEW - Amarillo, TX
SAPULDING, MAX - WINSLOW, ME
MONACELLI, JAMES - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
BAISLEY, JAMES - RED HOOK, NY
HOPPER, ASPEN - SANQUIN, UT
SCHNUPP, ERIN - GORHAM, ME
FERREE, BRENNAN - De Forest, Wl
HOCKMAN, ANALISE - OAKHILLS, CA
GAJEWSKI, DANIEL - ADELANTO, CA
VEILLEUX, BRANDON - SIDNEY, ME

MC AFEE, S - MISSOULA, MT

RESSLER, KAYLA - HOUSTON, TX

8 - Entries

BUTKIEWICZ, KIMBERLY - CROSBY, TX
WAMBSGANSS, ZACHARY - HUDSON, NH
CARVALHO, JAMES - AIEA, HI

LI, YIXIU - SALINA, KS

WIESE, JACOB - SALINA, KS

XU, YITAN - SALINA, KS

WILDER, MATTHEW - SALINA, KS
HOFFMAN, SCOTT - Salina, KS
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

National Ranking - All Competitors

CHEEZUM, BERNARD - CENTREVILLE, MD
WOTRING, QUINTIN - KINGSPORT, TN
PATAJO, ALEC - PUYALLUP, WA

BLAIR, CORINNE - VASHON, WA
ANDERSON, JACK - FRANKLIN, PA
MATHENY, MARK - MIDDLETOWN, DE
LUTZ, CASEY - MERIDIAN, ID

DUTTON, ELIZABETH - DERRY, NH
THRASHER, VIRGINA - SPRINGFIELD, VA
GRATZ, ELIZABETH - BROWNSTOWN, IL
WOODROW, DREW - DUBOIS, PA
FRENCHU, EMMA - STOCKTON, NJ
HATCH, JULIA - NORTHFIELD, VT
HAMMER, AMY - CENTRALCITY, PA
AZZINARO, BILLY - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ
WEST, ABYGAIL - OAK GROVE, MN
BLACK, JOSH - RICHMOND, VA
COOKSEY, STEPHANIADELE - WHEATLAND, CA
STEINEL, MICHAEL - LOWELL, OH
SCHNERING, JOHN - FAIRBANKS, AK
RICHARDSON, MEKENNA - RHODESDALE, MD
DIXON, WILLIAM - KEMPTON, PA
CURREN, SELINA - PELHAM, AL
MARCINIAK, WILLIAM - SEWAREN, NJ
NISSEN, JUSTIN - LIVE OAK, CA

MILLER, EMILEE - BOSWELL, PA

MARTIN, JOSEPH - EMERADO, ND
ROBINSON, WESTON - AMARILLO, TX
GRABOWSKI, ARIANA - BEAVER, PA
FAIRMAN, CASSIDY - INDIANA, PA

VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL - NAMPA, ID
PETERSON, SAMANTHA - HAM LAKE, MN
LLOYD, CALEB - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA
MARTIN, MACKENZIE - FAIRHAVEN, MA
BRANDON, SPENCER - KINGSPORT, TN
FIORI, PETER - LEBANON, NJ

KOVACH, JOSH - AKRON, OH

SCOTT, ROBERT - BELGRADE, MT
SPINA, CLAIRE - CLIFTON, VA

LATSHAW, ANNIE - MYERSDALE, PA
GEISECKE, MICHAEL - NEW CARLISLE, OH
BURNOSKY, CALEB - BELPRE, OH
KEEFE, LUKE - CATO, NY

EWERT, SAM - BURNSVILLE, MN
RICHARDSON, HANNAH - DAVISON, MI
CAP, SPENCER - CRANBURY, NJ

KANG, TORRANCE - ELLICOTT CITY, MD
BAKER, SETH - SAXTON, PA

CAPAUL, EMILY - MERIDIAN, CA

SLOAN, ERIC - OAKDALE, CT

STANEC, ANNABELLE - Wadsworth, OH
SCHADLER, GERALD - VANCOUVER, WA
KLEINHANS, JUSTIN - PORT CLINTON, OH
FINEGAN, JOHN - GILMAN, IL

ROE, IVAN - MANHATTAN, MT

LEARN, NICK - SOUTH RANGE, WI
WHITAKER, BRENDAN - BRIDGEWATER, MA

60.

64.

72.

78.

83.

92.

97.
98.

105.

1.
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548
548
548
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HENSLEY, MOLLY - KENNERDELL, PA
DURDAN, MATT - GRAND RIDGE, IL
MARCINIAK, WILLIAM - SEWAREN, NJ
HALL, DANIEL - GREEN BAY, WI
CHRISTIANSON, BENNETT - CASSELTON, ND
GERRITSEN, BECK - DE FOREST, WI
FORD, CAITLYN - FAIRFAX STATION, VA
CARNEY,ADAM - OLYMPIA, WA
GESTL,ALEX - PALMYRA, PA
HILLMAN, MALIYA - SPOKANE, WA
OGDEN, LOGAN - GALWAY, NY
GARDNER, HOMER - SOMERSET, PA
MARTIN, JOSHUA - HERSHEY, PA
FOOS, IAN - BELLEVUE, OH
NIKIFORAKIS, JOSEPH - E SWANZEY, NH
FRY, CARMEN - FOREST LAKE, MN
BUCHANAN, JACOB - SPRING, TX
PHILLIPS, MORGAN - SALISBURY, MD
LAMPERT, CASEY - NORTH GRANBY, CT
SPAUDE, JASON - SAGINAW, MI
COOK, ETHAN - MARSHALL, MI
TIMPANE, BRANDON - ARLINGTON, VA
REMEDIOS, ANTONIO - MEDINA, OH
PORCO, ELIZABETH - LINCOLN, CA
MENTLIK, DOUGLAS - GLEN ROCK, PA
WILES, BRYAN - SHEPHERD, MI
MANTEL, KRISTEN - MALVERNE, NY
URBACH, BAILEY ANNE - HUDSON, NH
YEASTING, OWEN - SEATTLE, WA
CLIFF, OLIVIA - FAIRFAX, VA
DIPAOLA, TAYLOR - STRASBURG, VA
BUTKIEWICZ, KIMBERLY - CROSBY, TX
SUTTON, SARAH - OAK HARBOR, OH
WARGO, CULLEN - PALMYRA, PA
EISENBERG, ZACHARY - BURKE, VA
DUERR, MORGAN - BERGETSTOWN, PA
TORRISON, DARIEN - YUBACITY, CA
STITH, EMILY - POULSBO, WA
FINK, SARAH - HARRISON CITY, PA
SELSMEYER, JADON - GREEN BAY, WI
MATTHEWS, KEITH - OLYMPIA, WA
IWAMOTO, CASEY - SEATTLE, WA
BACON, KATELYNN - ELLENSBURG, WA
HALL, ARIEL - NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX
RITCHEY, ZACH - EVERETT, PA
DEMPSTER, LEIGHTON - LORANGER, LA
ERMARTH, AMITY - SPRINGFIELD, VA
TRUMP, KRISTYN - DUBOIS, PA
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS - FOLSOM, CA
DUNCANSON, CAYLIE - DE PERE, WI
SWANSON, BENJAMIN - JAMESTOWN, NY
TRAVIS, RHIANN - POOLVILLE, TX
GENTRY, AMY - FAIRBANKS, AK
LUOMA, TYLER - CORTLAND, OH
WELCH, THOMAS - WAMPUM, PA
SOLOMONIDES, ANDREW - GILSUM, NH
SANDSTROM, SHELBY - FOREST LAKE, MN
SARANT, THOMAS - E MASSAPEQUA, NY
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118.

121.

126.
127.

132.

139.

146.

151.

155.

162.

167.

173. 0 537 MCMAHAN, JAELYN - PUYALLUP, WA
548 GADEKEN, KAYLA - SEWARD, NE B 537 LAWS, ERIKA - REINHOLDS, PA

548 ELLIS, JOHN - SEATTLE, WA 175. JR 536 THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER - WAYNESBURG, PA
547 THOMAS, BRANDON - WINDER, GA JR 536 DUSTIN, JACOB - GAITHERSBURG, MD
547 MEIER, BRANDON - IRWIN, PA JR 536 ELLIOT, ASHLEY - MOUNT VERNON, ME
547 LEONARD, SETH - MIDDLETOWN, CT W 536 MC ANDREWS, RYAN - REMLAP, AL

546 TEDDE, DOMINIC - HUBBARD, OH U 536 HOPWOOD, AIDAN - OLYMPIA, WA

546 GODWIN, MADELEINE - HAMPTON, VA W 536 GRAW. JACK - MURRYSVILLE, PA

546 LOVRE, MATTHEW - JEANNETTE, PA R 536 CALL ANTHONY - FAIRFAX, VA

546 LINNEMAN, TYLER - EMERADO, ND W 53 PRATT, MARY - LOGANVILLE, GA

546 UELTSCHI, KYLE - BATTLE GROUND, WA 18 10 535 FLORES, COLTON - AMARILLO, TX

545 KOSMAL, TADEK - FALLS CHURCH, VA JR 535 DELIKAT, ELIZABETH - ROSEVILLE, CA
545 BOESHANS, TAYLOR - MANDAN, ND U 535 LICHTENTHAL, RHIANNA - ORCHARD PARK, NY
545 STRODA, WADE - MANHATTAN, KS J 535 CHAPMAN, ERIK - NEW MARKET, MD
545 GUARINO, JOSEPH - TRUSSVILLE, AL W 535 ENGER, DANIEL - WALLA WALLA, WA
545 SCHADLER, CASPER - VANCOUVER, WA ST 535 WAMBSGANSS, ZACHARY - HUDSON, NH
545 ZEBROSKI, WILLIAM - PIERRE, SD U 535 OPENSHAW, WYATT - NEW FREEDOM, PA
544 STEINMILLER, CHAD - SOMERSET, PA 190. U 534 KITCHENS, ROBERT - COLUMBIANA, AL
544 HARRINGTON, ALEXANDRIA - ROCK CITY FALLS, NY W 534 SANCTUARY, TOBIN - ALSTEAD, NH

544 SCHMIDT, ZACHARY - SUDLERSVILLE, MD W 534 KORINEK, KATIE - IRWIN, PA

544 BROWN, KAITLYN - FORT SCOTT, KS B 534 LOUDIN, RANDI - POST FALLS, ID

544 BALL, BRITTLEY - ROCKFORD, IL 194. 10 533 ROUNDS, KATHERINE - SHERBURNE, NY
544 RIEGEL, BRENTON - GERMANSVILLE, PA B 533 NIREL, DARREN - HONOLULU, Hi

544 RICHARDSON, NASH - RHODESDALE, MD W 533 MELENDEZ, KIANA - SAN JOSE, CA

543 BARNARD, TAYLOR - YUBACITY, CA B 533 JACOBS, TANNER - HARTFORD, SD

543 BANKS, SARAH - HUEYTOWN, AL U 533 AVRIL, SIERRA - PORT ORCHARD, WA
543 GROSS, ANTONIO - ONTARIO, NY 199. U 532 GOMES, RUBY - EAST FREETOWN, MA
543 HENNIG, THOMAS - TEKAMAH, NE W 532 BOWEN, DANA - WINDER, GA

543 CARROLL, HAYLEY - FAIRFAX, VA U 532 ZHANG, ZHUOYA - BRIDGEWATER, NJ
543 NELSON, MARANDA - BOZEMAN, MT W 532 AMES, SUMNER - VASHEN, WA

543 HICKEY, SARAH - SILVER SPRING, MD W 532 TICHY, MEGAN - TOWER CITY, ND

542 BUTLER, MARI - CASSELTON, ND s 532 OGDEN, DILLON - GALWAY, NY

542 COSSENTINE, ERIK - NEVADA CITY, CA W 532 AHOLA, NADINE - COLUSA. CA

542 GARDNER, HARLEY - BELLVILLE, TX U 532 BARK, ELIZABETH - CATONSVILLE, MD
542 STAHELI, C BRAEDEN - SPANISH FORK, UT 207. R 531 TASCHUK, LUKE - ANDOVER, MN

542 KNOLLINGER, LUKE - VALLEY GROVE, WV B 531 ARONSON, KURT - MIDDLETOWN, CT
541 JACKSON, ANTHONY - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA W 531 COOPER, MICHAEL - COLBERT, WA

541 BENEDICT, NICHOLLE - SEWICKLEY, PA 210. JR 530 WRIGHT, BRANDON - YUBA GITY, CA
541 BENESH, RACHEL - YUBACITY, CA W 530 LEARN, SAMI - SOUTH RANGE, W1

541 PRUDEN, PAIGE - FULSHEAR, TX W 530 WRIGHT, DAVID - SPOKANE, WA

540 FLINT, LINDSEY - BALLSTON SPA, NY W 530 PHAM, ANDREW - OLYMPIA, WA

540 HAZELTON, ERIC - ZIMMERMAN, MN B 530 ROHRER, HANNAH - SOMERSET, PA
540 BARNES, KASEY - FAIRBANKS, AK W 530 CUOZZO, SOPHIA - ORANGE, GT

540 FAIRBANKS, LANA - BISMARCK, ND U 530 EWERT, ELIZABETH - BURNSVILLE, MN
540 WAGNER, MACKENZIE - EIGHTY FOUR, PA 217. W 529 BLAYLOCK, JESSICA - OLYMPIA, WA

540 MILLER, JORDAN - SPRINGFIELD, VA W 529 HAHN, EDWARD - MIDDLE GROVE, NY
540 SINK, DAVID - CRUMPTON, MD U 529 KANELLIS, NICHOLAS - BURKE, VA

539 HAMELIN, LACEY - CHESTERFIELD, NH W 529 SHULL, RYLIE - BOX ELDER, SD

539 MAR, RACHEL - MARYSVILLE, CA W 529 HIRSCH, JOHN - CHICAGO., IL

539 AZOTEA, ERIC - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY W 529 WEST MELANIE - WATERFORD. Mi

539 YOUNG, NICK - NORMANDY, WA 223. JR 528 STOVES, JONATHAN - Lilburn, GA

539 JACOBS, KENDRA - HARTFORD, SD U 528 LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN - ELLICOTT CITY, MD
538 TASHIMA, SARA - HONOLULU, HiI W 528 ISHIKAWA, AYA -

538 LEE, MADELYN - DU BOIS, PA U 528 JUBINVILLE, ODIN - WEST GARDINER, ME
538 SAWICKI, SARAH - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ W 528 LANGERUD, JACOB - BISMARCK, ND
538 STALLINGS, SCARLETT - FAIRFAX, VA W 528 NOSKER, MEGAN - DU BOIS, PA

538 LEE, NATHAN - DUBOIS, PA U 528 HUNSICKER, GAGE - BREINIGSVILLE, PA
538 FRANKEL, NICOLE - FRANKLIN PARK, NJ

230.

527

BURNOSKY, CALEB - BELPRE, OH
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KLUSMEIER, JULIE - CINCINNATI, OH
SCHEER, ANNA - TRUSSVILLE, AL
ARMBRUST, CAMREN - STETSONVILLE, WI
LEFEVER, MICAELA - DU BOIS, PA
OBERACKER, ALEX - HONOLULU, HI
WELLS, RODNEY - HUBBARD, OH
VONDERAU, LILLIAN - HELENA, AL
ROWE, ELIZABETH - VALDEZ, AK
YEASTING, VICTOR - SEATTLE, WA
BUSCH, SEAN - FAIRFAX, VA

BODEN, BRYCE - DE PERE, WI

ORDILLE, KYLE - HUMMELTOWN, PA
STULKEN, MEGAN - PIERRE, SD
SHAUTT, JAKOB - DELTAJCT, AK
ROBINSON, DYLAN - NORTHFIELD, VT
VILLANUEVA, ISABEL - EWABEACH, HI
SWIDORSKY, MATTHEW - OIL CITY, PA
NICOLELLA, ZACHARY - AMITY, PA
JOHNSON, JOSIE - BURNSVILLE, MN
HINTZ, AMANDA - BISMARCK, ND
PIMBLETT, MATTHEW - LINCOLN, CA
ACAMPORA, MICHAEL - NO HAVEN, CT
PETILLO, RYAN - BRIDGEWATER, NJ
PETERSON, JOHN - KELLER, TX
BROWN, KATELYNN - KEYPORT, WA
LOUDIN, KATIE - POST FALLS, ID
MATHEWS, ALEX - DELTAJCT, AK
MCAFERTY, KELLEN - LITTLE ROCK, WA
HENDERSON, JAMES - OLD SAYBROOK, CT
HIRSCH, BAILEIGH - BELLVILLE, TX
HABECK, RYAN - FORT PIERRE, SD
DICKSON, SAMANTHA - JEANNETTE, PA
GAO, MADELEINE - STATEN ISLAND, NY
SEBESTA-MORGAN, LEAH - CAMILLUS, NY
NUNNERY, JOHN - CITRUS HEIGHTS, CA
KLEIN, KOHL - BISMARCK, ND
SCHRECENGOST, ALEX - PALMYRA, PA
GILMAN, CONNOR - FAIRBANKS, AK
STAHELI, DALLIN - SPANISH, UT

FLIEHS, ERIC - MEDFORD, WI

GILL, MANEVA - EUREKA, CA
MARQUART, DYLAN - SOMERSET, PA
ROEHRS, SEAN - SYLVANIA, OH
OCHSNER, SILAS - SUTTER, CA

FORD, RAND - KNOXVILLE, TN

MORI, RYAN - AIEA, HI

BUCKLEY, TAYLOR - GREEN BAY, WI
UCHIDA, KIBOH - WASH, PA
SCHOENROCK, HAYLEE - CORTLAND, NE
SARDO, PATRICK - TOLLAND, CT
NEWCOMBE, SAMUEL - WHITEFIELD, ME
KNUTSON, ASHLEY - BUFFALO, MN
SAVAGE, CIERRA - YUBACITY, CA
GRAHAM, LILLY - HARRINGTON PARK, NJ
BASS, ROWAN - TUMWATER, WA
BROWN, MALORI - CHINA SPRING, TX
HORN, RYAN - SANDY HOOK, CT

289.
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315.

317.

321.

325.

327.

336.
337.

343.
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JR
JR
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HOPPER, SUMMER - SANTAQUIN, UT
MCINERNEY, SARAH - ST. PAUL, MN
NEWCOMBE, KATHERINE - WHITEFIELD, ME
HARRINGTON, JASON - ROCK CITY FALLS, NY
HODOSSY, ANDREW - HILLSBOROUGH, NJ
MOORE, CONNOR - VANCOUVER, WA
MULLARKY, MICHAEL - BURKE, VA
TASCHUK, GRACE - ANDOVER, MN
WAIDELICH, MEGAN - KEMPTON, PA
ROY, JARED - JAY, ME
LYKE, NOAH - HIGGANUM, CT
PORCO, DAVID - LINCOLN, CA
DELCALZO, ANDRE - BEMUS POINT, NY
ERICKSON, BRYCE - ORTING, WA
SEXTON, JAMI - MARYSVILLE, CA
TEODECKI, ALEX - CUYAHOGA FALLS, OH
OLSAVSKY, JORDAN - WARREN, OH
SHAW, ANTHONY - SOUTH LYON, MI
MCCARTY, JAY - CLIFTON, VA
PEMBERTON, MATTHEW - GLEN COVE, NY
SCHLUETER, JARED - MILFORD, NE
HERTZOG, HALEY - EAST AURORA, NY
YRJANA, MITCHEL - Valdez, AK
DONEGAN, AUTUMN - GIRARD, OH
LORENTZ, IBBY - SEELEY LAKE, MT
DOREY, MATTHEW - CHURCH HILL, MD
MORGAN, KELSEY - HARRISON CITY, PA
BREITBACH, CHASE - CIRCLE, MT
LANG, HUNTER - TROY, NH
CORNWELL, MICHAEL - KNIGHTS LANDING, CA
YENNE, KYLE - VANCOUVER, WA
PACK, MADYSON - YUBACITY, CA
SZYMANSKI, KAYCEE - STURGIS, SD
SIMS, ALAINA - LIVEOAK, CA
KOBAYASHI, DAN - ANNANDALE, VA
DEL ROSARIO, ANDREW - SANTA CLARA, CA
GARDNER, JUSTIN - CORTLAND, OH
HETRICK, JAMIE - DENTON, MD
ANSELL, ALEXANDRA - SOMERSET, PA
FARRAR, EMILY - PITTSFORD, NY
HIBBARD, LUKE - PITTSFIELD, MA
LEONARD, HAYLEY - OAKDALE, CT
TAYLOR, ANDREW - CUMBERLAND, ME
PAGE, HARRY - EAST LYME, CT
FARRAR, OLIVIA - PITTSFORD, NY
DONALD, SARAH - MISSOULA, MT
KISCH, KAMILLA - MAPLE GROVE, MN
CARVALHO, JAMES - AIEA, HI
CERIMELE, GINA - WARREN, OH
YOUNG, SETH - DELPHOS, OH
KIM, SAM - AVON, CT
QUIMBY, JOHN - NO HAVEN, CT
DAVIS, FRANK - HACKETTSTOWN, NJ
PIKE, MARGARET - CENTREVILLE, VA
COMBS, QUINN - CORRY, PA
MCBEE, DEZIREE - BUSHLAND, TX
CAR,NOAH - GRANTHAM, NH
HUCK, AIDAN - EVERETT, WA
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OCHSNER, MIRETTE - SUTTER, CA
MNICH, JAKOB - Suffield, CT

ASBURY, GAVIN - BURKE, VA
LANXTON, RYAN - FLUSHING, MI
POVROZNIK, STEPHEN - MILFORD, CT
GANIO, GREGORY - KEENE, NH
MADDOX, AIDAN - COLBERT, WA

HATA, NADIA - HONOLULU, HI
WENINGER, KARLEE - SILVERDALE, WA
KRAUSE, COURTNEY - YUBACITY, CA
WILLIAMS, MEGAN - Somers, CT
O'HARA, MATTHEW - SUMMIT, NJ
RISCHLING, ELI - ALLIANCE, NE

ODLIN, LYDIA - SCARBOROUGH, ME
ORCUTT, JUSTIN - MAZOMANIE, WI
DELANEY, LAKEN - DUBOIS, PA
LONCZAK, STEPHEN - MERIDEN, CT
FAIRRINGTON, CUTLER - LINCOLN, CA
LI, YIXIU - SALINA, KS

HOPPER, STORI - SANTAQUIN, UT

CAl, NATHAN - NEW YORK, NY
HAFFNER, TAYLOR - COMFORT, TX
CLAYPOOL, CONNOR - NILES, OH
CONDO, SCOTT - MADISON, CT
MACKENZIE, MASON - SUDLERSVILLE, MD
GIBSON, CHRISTOPHER - BURKE, VA
KERSCHNER, KERRY - KUTZTOWN, PA
RUSH, HAYOON - WOLF POINT, MT
YUSZA, JOHN - MIDDLEFIELD, CT
YOUNG, MATT - Citrus Heights, CA
WILSON, CASSIDY - DEER PARK, WA
FURY, SYDNEY - ROCKLIN, CA
GUARINO, LUCY - TRUSSVILLE, AL
SCHMOKER, DAISY - SPRINGFIELD, VA
DEL MAR, VERONICA - ROSEVILLE, CA
CLARK, ALEX - Annandale, VA

GRAF, RUSSELL - YUBACITY,CA
KONOP, PRESTON - MANITOWOC, WI
MORAN, GARRETT - KILLINGWORTH, CT
MILLER, KEEGAN - BURKE, VA

BILLE, EVAN - SKANEATELES, NY
MESSIER, ROBERT - CENTREVILLE, MD
LILYERD, NORMAN - MORA, MN
HOOVER, JOSEPH - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
QUINN, JAMES - SUFFIELD, CT
CLAUSEN, CAROLYN - SUTTER, CA
MAYSTROVICH, MARY - NINE MILE FALLS, WA
MESSNER, LUKAS - TITUSVILLE, PA
CORDES, WILLIAM - WESTFIELD, MA
PETERSON, DEREK - HAM LAKE, MN
PLUMMER, MATT - WAMEGO, KS
BECHARD, MATTHEW - WINCHESTER, NH
MAYSTROVICH, MASON - NINE MILE FALLS, WA
CITRIGNO, BRIANNA - SAN JOSE, CA
THOMPSON, COLE - BOXELDER, SD
MAHONEY, ASHLYN - Valdez, AK
BRESNICK, AARON - RINDGE, NH
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MONDONEDO, RYAN - MONROVIA, MD
BRODY, TIO - CIRCLE, MT

BEAULIEU, DRAKE - SIDNEY, ME
MATTHEWS, TYLER - DUBOIS, PA
PESSOLANO, JOHN - SOMERSET, PA
FRANTZ, KAITLYN - ANDREAS, PA
WOODY, HAROLD - TOK, AK

BELL, GRACE - Somerset, PA

SCOTT, ELIZABETH - RAPID CITY, SD
D'AMICO, VICTORIA - BEDFORD, NH
HENSLEY, ROSEBUD - KENNERDELL, PA
KNIGHT, KAEL - DELTA JCT, AK
POKORNY, FLINT - LANDER, WY
SWIDZINSKI TACK, CAMERON - BUTLER, PA
ALMEIDA, LUCIA - STANDISH, ME
PERKINS, NATHAN - SPANISH FORT, UT
WIESE, JACOB - SALINA, KS

ARENDT, JOHN - MIDDLETON, WI
CORDER, LAURA - AMARILLO, TX
CORNELIUS, PRESLEY - GREEN BAY, WI
FRANTZ, SARAH - ANDREAS, PA
JEROME, MICHAEL - Halifax, MA

RIFFLE, ANDREA - HUBBARD, OH
RIDLEY, LINDZEE - WILTON, ME

KIM, DONGHEE - Avon, CT

PITT, DAVID - SEVERNA PARK, MD
GRAY, AUSTIN - TITUSVILLE, PA
PROBERT, SETH - KALISPELL, MT
NELSON, GRACE - LITITZ, PA
SCHWAB, MACKENZIE - WARREN, OH
LANDINO, KEVIN - NORTH HAVEN, CT
MORIN, DOMINIC - CAPE ELIZ, ME
DORMAN, MADELINE - BABBITT, MN
MORRELL, BAILEY - JAY, ME

KANG, HONGRAE - Avon, CT
KRATOCHVILL, HENRY - GREEN BAY, WI
THOMPSON, MICHAEL - GRAYTOWN, OH
SCHNEIDER, KELBY - RAPID CITY, SD
SUH, JIWOO - AVON, CT

MILLER, KIRA - PERRYSBURG, OH
CAMPBELL, PETER - CRARYVILLE, NY
ALTMAN, AUTUMN - IRWIN, PA
CUNNIFF, CHRISTOPHER - BELLE MEAD, NJ
SHAFER, CHRIS - CORTLAND, OH

XU, YITAN - SALINA, KS

MATYSIAK, NICOLE - SPRINGFIELD, MA
RANDOLPH, LANE - OLYMPIA, WA
SCHNUPP, PATRICK - GORHAM, ME
WILDER, MATTHEW - SALINA, KS
STOVES, CHRISTOPHER - Lilburn, GA
SIOCH, KYLE - EAST HADDAM, CT
BRYER, BRANDON - SCARBOROUGH, ME
D'AGOSTINO, KRISTINA - HAMDEN, CT
BIALKOWSKI, KATARINA - KEYPORT, NJ
ELLIS,BEN - SEATTLE, WA

BOYCE, JESSICA - CEDAR VALLEY, UT
SCHIWAL, ALYSSA - BISMARCK, ND
OLIVER, JAROD - VENUS, PA
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National Ranking - All Competitors

BRUTZMAN, DEREK - HIGGANUM, CT
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL - SEELEY LAKE, MT
CARTENSEN, ZACH - MEDFORD, WI
REIBER, MATTHEW - MISSOULA, MT
RICHARDSON, EMILY - CIRCLE, MT
SCHNUPP, SARAH - GORHAM, ME

KREUTZ, ZACHARY - FARMINGDALE, NY
WEISENBUGER, ALEXANDRA - FLORENCE, MT
BREAULT, WILL - SUFFIELD, CT

MEDLEY, DARBY - FIRCREST, WA

THOMAS, JUSTIN - SEELEY, MT
GUNSALLUS, WYATT - GRAND FORKS, ND
ALMEIDA, GAETANA - STANDISH, ME

HORN, TYLER - RIDGEFIELD, WA
UNDERHILL, MATTHEW - KALISPELL, MT
POPE, NATHAN - ANNVILLE, PA

BACHERT, MORGAN - ORCHARD PARK, NY
GLUSKO, IGOR - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
DENOYER, BROOKE - MANITOWOC, WI
GILBERT, LIAM - BLUE BELL, PA

THORNTON, GRACE - Bridgewater, MA
HENSLEY, ZOEY - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
JONES, THOMAS - CAMBRIDGE, MD

MAY, CHRISTIAN - ENFIELD, NH

O'NEEL, CLAIRE - FREDERICK, MD
BUMBARGER, RYAN - Somerset, PA
DONALD, ABBY - MISSOULA, MT
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE - ROCKLIN, CA
HANRAHAN, JOSH - SUAMICO, WI

BARONE, CADEN - FOWLER, OH

COOPER, MATTHEW - ANNANDALE, VA
QUINN, BRENDAN - NORTH HAVEN, CT
LAUB, JOHN - ATHENS, WI

DOREY, NICHOLAS - CHURCH HILL, MD

MAY, JAMES - Havre, MT

GOULD, NATHAN - HOLYOKE, MN

BRIGGS, TARL - MISSOULA, MT

CRUSTA, EILEEN - Columbia Falls, MT
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR - SPOKANE VALLEY, WA
GARTRELL, KORT - PAXTON, NE

SMITH, MAKENZEE - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
DAI,ARNOLD - FAIRFAX, VA

PARKS, JOHN - BUTLER, MD

NOREM, NICOLAS - FAIRFAX, VA

GRAY, AUSTIN - TITUSVILLE, PA

ALIVENTI, NEIL - VALLEY STREAM, NY
LONG, WYATT - POTTER, NE
CARSTENSEN, MOLLY - MEDFORD, WI
MAXFIELD, LUCAS - SWANZEY, NH

BETEAU, LUCAS - ROXBURY, NH

HACKLER, GRACE - KEENE, NH

DOEHLER, BENJAMIN - STRASBURG, VA
MARCINKOWSKI, MATTHEW - MISSOULA, MT
CRUSTA, MALLORY - Columbia Falls, MT
PECKHAM, KATELYN - LODI, WI
WESTMORELAND, JACOB - AUSTINTOWN, OH
FREEMAN, SAM - Fairfax Station, VA
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OLIVERA, RYAN - MERIDIAN, CA
THIBEAULT, PAUL - SPRINGFIELD, OH
BATTS, MATTHEW - Old Lyme, CT
MOORE, KYLE - HAVRE, MT
AGUIRRE, ANDREW - AMARILLO, TX
SOBOCINSKI, FAITH - GRANT TOWNSHIP, MI
PATTON, MILES - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
FOLEY, CONNOR - Avon, CT
FRIED, BRADY - BISMARCK, ND
CHROMIAK, LUKE - SCHNECKSVILLE, PA
MELVILLE, BRYAN - CHIPPEW, WI
KALLENBERGER, QUINTIN - HAVRE, MT
DECKER, STEPHEN ELI - YUBACITY, CA
MAY, CHRISTIAN - ENFIELD, NH
DUHAMEL, TRAVIS - SILVER LAKE, WI
WILSON, JOEY - KEENE, NH
BERNIER, AARON - AUGUSTA, ME
KUBERA, ALEX - ANNAPOLIS, MD
HODOSSY, ROBERT - HILLSBOROUGH, NJ
HEFTY, SAM - MOUNT HOREB, Wi
MAROTTA, JUSTINE - HUDSON, NY
TAYLOR, CHRIS - SPOKANE, WA
JARDING, JASE - BISMARCK, ND
COLLINS, BAILEY - Sault S Marie, M
PEARSON, KIRSTEN - Delta Junction, AK
HARTBARGER, SETH - HAYDEN, AL
GUIGGEY, DANIEL - ROCHESTER, NY
VERPLOEGEN, DOUG - HAVRE, MT
WAGNER, ANICA - Circle, MT
DELANEY, KYLIE - YACOLT, WA
OSAKI, CASSANDRA - HONOLULU, HI
MCLAUGHLIN, SEAN - LEE, MA
MARANGONI, MANFEL - PITTSFIELD, MA
DOTSON, SIDNEY - LIMA, OH
WILCOXSON, MEGAN - SHELTON, CT
DICKINSON, WILL - NORTHFIELD, VT
MORRISON, ANASTASIA - OTSEGO, MN
BARNES, BRIANNA - LANESBORO, MA
TAYLOR, ZACH - SPOKANE, WA
KISCH, KONRAD - MAPLE GROVE, MN
GOFORTH, DUSTIN - APPLE VALLEY, CA
BUSSER, JAKE - LODI, WI
FITZPATRICK, BRIANA - FAIRPORT, NY
BARKER, KENNADI - SPRING, TX
DOBBS, SHAELYN - LOOMIS, CA
LUTES, AUSTIN - MINOT, ND
BOOTH, PATRICK - MIDDLEFIELD, CT
CUSHMAN, CORDELL - MOUNT HOREB, WI
MC COY, KADE - NEW YORK CITY, NY
SVENGSOUK, MADELINE - ROCHESTER, NY
DE NOYER, BRADY - MANITOWOC, WI
BUTCHER, JOSEPH - TOPEKA, KS
ENGEBRITSON, SHANE - KALISPELL, MT
MONK, PAUL - MANITOWOC, WI
GREENLAND, ALEISSIA - PUYALLUP, WA
STIEH, ANTHONY - KINGSTON, WA
SOULE, TAYLOR - YARMOUTH, ME
AMENDOLA, ANTHONY - NO HAVEN, CT
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633.
634.
635.
636.

ATKINSON, LIAM - UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA
GAMRAT, COLTON - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
STALNAKER, KATEELYNN - Coolville, OH
GAMRAT, CLAYTON - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
GARDECKI, RACHEL - SEYMOUR, CT
VESTAL, CHRISTIAN - Bigfork, MT

BAY, JACOB - WAUNAKEE, WI

GORDON, MICHAEL - SEATTLE, WA
TOKUDA, MACKENZIE - Honolulu, HI
DIDONATO, EDWARD - Princeton, NJ
SCHOENROCK, LEVI - Sturgeon Lake, MN
ANDERSON, BYRON - MANITOWOC, WI
NIEDERT, LINZY - HAVRE, MT

SHORB, SETH - HERMOSA, SD
WHITAKER, COLE - Detroit, ME

MCDOLE, LEAH - Belpre, OH

BOHMANN, WYATT - LAFAYETTE, NJ
HOWERTON, TREVOR - SEATTLE, WA
RUPPRECHT, REBEKAH - Dafter, Ml
SNYDER, MADIE - KIMBALL, NE
NEWBERG, BROCK - MANITOWOC, WI
MOSIER, MATTHEW - AUSTINTOWN, OH
SUNDBLAD, CARL - BABBITT, MN
RUTLEDGE, RYAN - OLYMPIA, WA
GUSTAFSON, DALTON - FAIRFAX, VA
VERPLOEGEN, KYLEY - HAVRE, MT
ANDERS, KENDALL - AMARILLO, TX
NEIDIGH, ALANNA - WESTMORELAND CITY, PA
NETTLETON, RIDER - READING, KS
MOORE, SARAH - Northfield, VT
PETRUZZIELLO, GIOVANNI - NORTH HAVEN, CT
MONTES, MACY - Hesperia, CA

WALLACE, MCGAYLA - FLUSHING, MI
ERICKSON, LILLIAN - SCARBOROUGH, ME
KARCHER, EMILY - AMARILLO, TX

HAAG, JAMISON - BLUE MOUNDS, WI
BREITBACH, SHELBY - Circle, MT
TOMCZAK, JULIA - CHALFONT, PA
PROCTOR, EVIE - Marlborough, NH
FARMER, CURTIS - JAY, ME

ELLIS, LUKE - SEATTLE, WA

LUTZ, SEAN - MERIDIAN, ID
WEISENBUGER, KYLE - FLORENCE, MT
DERECH, RACHEL - HACKETTSTOWN, NJ
ALIVENTI, BRIAN - VALLEY STREAM, NY
CREGER, JACE - Los Gatos, CA

LYNCH, ALLISON - MEDFORD, WI
COMSTOCK, LUKE - Bigfork, MT

LINE, BRANDON - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
CARMICHAEL, SETH - WHITEFISH, MT
MOLITOR, NOAH - HAVRE, MT

PETERS, COLTON - CLYDE, MI

COX, SAMUEL - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
DEWEY, NICHOLAS -

CAMERON, MCKENZIE - Vincent, OH
WOODS, BEN - Bristolville, OH
HARTBARGER, JARED - HAYDEN, AL

639.
640.
641.

643.
644.
645.
646.
647.

649.

651.
652.
653.

655.

657.
658.
659.

664.

666.
667.
668.
669.

671.
672.

674.
675.

677.
678.
679.
680.
681.
682.

686.

688.
689.

SJ
SJ
JR
]

SJ
SJ

370
368
367
366
366
366
364
363
362
362
361
356
355
353
350
350
347
347
343
340
339
339
338
338
337
336
334
334
334
333
333
331
331
330
329
326
322
322
321
319
319
318
317
317
316
315
314
311
309
307
307
307
307
303
303
301
299
299

739 - Total Entries
WILL, NICOLE - Clyde, Ml
MOON, AIDEN - CASTLE ROCK, WA
GARCIA, JOSEPH - FAIRFAX, VA
CRESPO, FOREST - FREDONIA, NY
BELCHER, TJ - Whitefish, MT
FOWLER, BEAU - VALDEZ, AK
HINSON, RYAN - RIDGEFIELD, WA
JACQUES, JAKE - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER - SMITHFIELD, ME
KUZIS, THOMAS - CAMAS, WA
HERZFELDT, BECCA - MANITOWOC, WI
HOWER, WILLIAM - DAUBERVILLE, PA
FERRY, CHRISTOPHER - MERRIMACK, NH
VENTURI, TANNER - VASHON, WA
KLEIN, KARSTEN - BISMARCK, ND
KELLER, BRANDEN - HAVRE, MT
SANTOWSKI, PAUL - PITTSFORD, NY
KRAMER, MARA - WOODINVILLE, WA
GJESDAL, NOAH - Kremlin, MT
PHILLIPS, HUNTER - PITTSFORD, NY
HALL, LAUREN - Hubbard, OH
JENSON, MICAH - Mount Horeb, WI
MARGAND, PETER - Richmond, NH
MURPHY, JOSEPH - Youngstown, OH
JOHNSON, JACOB - ROXBURY, NH
CARR, SABRINA - Grosse Pointe Shores, MI
CAMERON, MCKENZIE - Vincent, OH
ADAMS, JAISON - HAVRE, MT
SMITH, PAIGE - SUTTER, CA
FOSTER, SEBASTIAN - Windham, ME
GATES, SARAH - DERRY, NH
GOODMAN, GARRETT - GRAND FORKS, ND
VERPLOEGEN, JERELYNN - Havre, MT
MARIANI, CASEY - HAVRE, MT
SCHOENEMANN, BRAD - LODI, WI
ANDERS, BAILEY - AMARILLO, TX
DANIELS, TORIA - SCARBOROUGH, ME
WANKE, ERIC - MEDFORD, WI
ENGEBRITSON, KYLE - KALISPELL, MT
SALMERI, TYLER - VALLEY STREAM, NY
YOUNG, AARON - SIDNEY, ME
CUNNINGHAM, MORGAN - ROCHESTER, NY
STALNEKER, KATIE - Coolville, OH
REIBER, MICHAEL - MISSOULA, MT
LAWLEY, QUINTIN - NEW TRIPOLI, PA
WILLIAMS, BRODY - ONEONTA, AL
NELSON, MEGAN - DAYTON, MN
KEREKES, KATIE - PITTSFORD, NY
SHARP, KEATON - MAGNOLIA, TX
MONTES, ISABELLA - Hesperia, CA
BAUMGARTNER-SIERS, TREY - Whitefish, MT
FROST, PATTON - Havre, MT
HOCKMAN, JANELLE - OSKHILLS, CA
WEISENBURGER, SARA - Florence, MT
VARNEY, SHELBY - TURNER, ME
SMITH, JEREMIAH - Webster, NY
GEORGE, JOHN - SOUTH RYEGATE, VT
MAHONEY, JEREMY - Valdez, AK
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STEYN, FRANK - Marietta, OH
REMBOLD, CARLIE - BIG TIMBER, MT
COLLO, JOSHUA - WALNUTPORT, PA
HOCKMAN, ETHAN - OAKHILLS, CA
MACH, BRANDON - CLINTON TOWNSHIP, MI
KISCH, KENRICK - MAPLE GROVE, MN
BOYCE, KATIE - CEDAR VALLEY, UT
KOPECKY, JOHN - AMARILLO, TX
AUSTIN, DOMINIC - DELTA JUNCTION, AK
NELSON, LOGAN - AMARILLO, TX
COCHRAN, AUSTIN - Pittsfield, ME
ROWLES, JERAMIAH - Havre, MT

FIKE, IAN - Penfield, NY

LAWSON, KYLER - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
GIBSON, ALEX - WINTHROP, ME
WELLER, JOSHUA - KALISPELL, MT
DUBOIS, CHLOE - MERCER, ME
HUSEBY, LUCEY - Havre, MT

STEYN, FRANK - Marietta, OH
HITCHINGS, WILLIAM - FAIRPORT, NY
BECKER, PAUL - W Henrietta, NY
ANDERS, MATTHEW - Amarillo, TX
SAPULDING, MAX - WINSLOW, ME
MASON, EMILY - GREENE, ME
MONACELLI, JAMES - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
ADAMS, MITCHELL - WILTON, ME
HOPPER, ASPEN - SANQUIN, UT
BAISLEY, JAMES - RED HOOK, NY
HOFFMAN, SCOTT - Salina, KS
SCHNUPP, ERIN - GORHAM, ME
DUNCAN, SCOTT - Apple Valley, CA
FERREE, BRENNAN - De Forest, WI
HOCKMAN, ANALISE - OAK HILLS, CA
GAJEWSKI, DANIEL - ADELANTO, CA
PETERSON, KYLE - Jamestown, NY
GJESDAL, RUTH - Kremlin, MT

MASON, SETH - Harmony, ME

MCDOLE, LEAH - Belpre, OH

MC AFEE, S - MISSOULA, MT
VEILLEUX, BRANDON - SIDNEY, ME
RESSLER, KAYLA - HOUSTON, TX
KELLESVIG, TYLER - Mount Horeb, WI
BLANCO, ANDREW - ROCHESTER, NY
THRONSON, LUKAS - Blue Mounds, WI
TILSON, PAUL - W HENRIETTA, NY
BEZEK, JOHNATHAN - VICTORVILLE, CA
SEELY, LANCE - Havre, MT

FORD, EMILY - PITTSFIELD, ME
FERRARO, MARK - Killingworth, CT

6/25/2014

739 - Total Entries



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle 55,014

2014 Indoor National Championships Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 111
H H v N 5 3-Position Alamo Trophy Plaques and a
National Champlons QUEEEI\#RQ\'/\IIL'EEE, I\?D4 H GOLD 2256 Championship Banner
RICHARDSON, MEKENNA 564
CHEEZUM, BERNARD 584
MATHENY, MARK 568
SINK, DAVID 540

JUNIOR - Award Winners

1st Place ARLINGTON OPTIMIST ACORNS GOLD 2217 5 Trophy Plagues
2nd Place FRAZIER GOLD 2216 4 Medals
3rd Place ANTIETAM JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB 2213 4 Medals
4th Place SOMERSET GOLD 2195 4 Medals
5th Place LINCOLN .CA - BALLISTICS 2194 4 Medals

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - Award Winners

1st Place WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - THUNDERBIRDS 2248 5 Trophy Plagues
2nd Place BLACK SWAMP JUNIOR RIFLE 2185 4 Medals
3rd Place GOLDEN EAGLES 2164 4 Medals
4th Place QUEEN ANNE'S 4-H GREEN 2153 4 Medals

SUB-JUNIOR - Award Winners
1st Place SUTTER 4-H SUPER PUPS 1956 5 Trophy Plaques

SCHOLASTIC - Award Winners

1st Place SUTTER UNION GOLD 2216 5 Trophy Plaques
2nd Place ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL GOLD 2188 4 Medals
3rd Place DUBOIS BEAVERS 2151 4 Medals
Team Rankings by Category 111 - Total Entries
JUNIOR 50 - Entries JUNIOR 50 - Entries
1. QUEEN ANNE'S 4-H GOLD 2256 20. PA POST 228 GOLD 2138
2. ARLINGTON OPTIMIST ACORNS GOLD 2217 21. BIS/MAN R&P JUNIOR GOLD 2134
3. FRAZIER GOLD 2216 22. CENTERSHOTS MUSKIES 2122
4. ANTIETAM JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB 2213 23. ONTELAUNEE UNTOUCHABLES 2119
5. SOMERSET GOLD 2195 24, SPOKANE JR. GOLD 2118
6. LINCOLN .CA - BALLISTICS 2194 25. CAPITOL CITY BALD EAGLES 2096
7. PALMYRA PAIN 2188 26. SPOKANE JR. SILVER 2085
8. CAPITOL CITY "GOLD" 2186 27. VIENNA COUGARS 1 2080
9. ASHLAND EAGLES 2185 28. SPRINGVILLE JUNIOR SHARPSHOOTERS 2075
10. MCGC " KATS " 2178 29. BLUE TRAIL RANGE GOLD 2060
11, FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS GOLD 2175 30. PINK FLUFFY UNICORNS 1994
12. MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS 2174 31. RRC FLOWER CITY JUNIORS 1992
WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - CHIEFS 2174 32. VIENNA COUGARS 2 1987
14, GALWAY JRC 2171 33. MRC SPORTSMAN #1 1978
15. FRAZIER - SILVER 2166 34. NILES EAGLES 1976
16. POST 435 X-MEN 2153 35. BUSHWACKERS 1963
17. DEPERE GOLD 2149 36. FORKS JUNIORS 1906
18. DAKOTA SHARPSHOOTERS 2143 37. VALDEZ JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB 1892
19. HUDSON FISH AND GAME " CAMPIONS " 2139 38. CUMBERLAND 4-H 1874

Tie = Unbreakable Tie Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.
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JUNIOR

39.
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43.
44,
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SPOKANE JR. BRONZE
WILTON RIM FIRES
SCARBOROUGH GOLD
MANITOWOC JR. RIFLE CLUB
MT HOREB FFA

EAGLE INTERNATIONAL RIFLE
JAMESTOWN JR. RIFLE CLUB
FORT HARMER 4-H RIFLE TEAM
VIENNA COUGARS 3
WHITEFISH JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB JUNIORS
MISSOULA HORNETS
DESTINATION - ZA

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

o © ® N g koo

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - THUNDERBIRDS
BLACK SWAMP JUNIOR RIFLE

GOLDEN EAGLES

QUEEN ANNE'S 4-H GREEN

NIANTIC SPORTSMENS TEN-X TERRORS
SEITZLAND JR. RIFLE

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - RAVENS
DUBOIS STORM

OIL CITY JR. RIFLE TEAM ( MISFIT I)
LINCOLN .CA - CRAZY MONKEYS

RAPID CITY TOP SHOTS

ARLINGTON OPTIMIST ACORNS GREEN
DEPERE SILVER

POTTER PAPER PUNCHERS

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS SILVER
DSC X-CALIBER

MISSOULA HELLRAISERS

QUEEN ANNE'S 4-H BLACK

SPAL BURNT TOAST

WINNEQUA JR. RIFLE CLUB

WHITEFISH JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB IJ'S
BIS/MAN R&P INTERMEDIATE JUNIORS
SILVER EAGLES

SMOKE -N- GUNS

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS BRONZE
MINNESOTA SUNFISH

DELTA RIFLES #2

BLUE WATER BULLETS

SUPERIOR JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
CUMBERLAND #2

FORT HARMOR RIFLE CLUB

CAPITOL CITY GOLDEN EAGLES

RRC HIGH FALLS INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR TEAM
NEW YORK " ALL SHOT TEAM "

RRC 1ST TIMERS " TYRO " TEAM

MCI HUSKIES

SUB-JUNIOR

S T o

SUTTER 4-H SUPER PUPS
MISSOULA HOTSHOTS

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - COYOTES
LINCOLN .CA - MUNCHKINS

MCGC "SUB JRS. "

X-CAL-L- BURRS

Team Rankings by Category

50 - Entries

1871
1856
1842
1777
1753
1656
1642
1633
1577
1514
1373
1027

36 - Entries

2248
2185
2164
2153
2119
2094
2090
2082
2080
2054
2004
2003
1971
1969
1953
1951
1941
1926
1877
1849
1819
1790
1778
1758
1727
1679
1672
1568
1547
1498
1495
1473
1286
1164
1160
1029

8 - Entries

1956
1856
1789
1716
1621
1575

SUB-JUNIOR

7.
8.

WHITEFISH JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB SUB- JUNIORS
BULL SHOOTERS

SCHOLASTIC

SUTTER UNION GOLD

ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL GOLD
DUBOIS BEAVERS

EAGLE #1

ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL BLUE
SUFFIELD SILVER

XAVIER GOLD

SUFFIELD GOLD

VINAL TECH H.S. GOLD

EAGLE #2

DELTA RIFLES #1

NORTHFIELD MID HIGH SCHOOL JUNIOR RIFLES
AVON - GOLD

NORTH HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL GOLD
AVON - BLUE

ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL EXPERTS
SAULT SCHOOLS

6/25/2014

111 - Total Entries

8 - Entries

1371
1246

17 - Entries

2216
2188
2151
2136
2098
2020
1999
1989
1971
1959
1957
1923
1890
1839
1762
1565
1445
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QUEEN ANNE'S 4-H GOLD

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - THUNDERBIRDS

ARLINGTON OPTIMIST ACORNS GOLD
SUTTER UNION GOLD

FRAZIER GOLD

ANTIETAM JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB
SOMERSET GOLD

LINCOLN .CA - BALLISTICS

PALMYRA PAIN

ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL GOLD
CAPITOL CITY "GOLD"

BLACK SWAMP JUNIOR RIFLE
ASHLAND EAGLES

MCGC " KATS "

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS GOLD
MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS
WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - CHIEFS
GALWAY JRC

FRAZIER - SILVER

GOLDEN EAGLES

POST 435 X-MEN

QUEEN ANNE'S 4-H GREEN

DUBOIS BEAVERS

DEPERE GOLD

DAKOTA SHARPSHOOTERS

HUDSON FISH AND GAME " CAMPIONS "
PA POST 228 GOLD

EAGLE #1

BIS/MAN R&P JUNIOR GOLD
CENTERSHOTS MUSKIES
ONTELAUNEE UNTOUCHABLES
NIANTIC SPORTSMENS TEN-X TERRORS
SPOKANE JR. GOLD

ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL BLUE
CAPITOL CITY BALD EAGLES
SEITZLAND JR. RIFLE

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - RAVENS
SPOKANE JR. SILVER

DUBOIS STORM

OIL CITY JR. RIFLE TEAM ( MISFIT I)
VIENNA COUGARS 1

SPRINGVILLE JUNIOR SHARPSHOOTERS
BLUE TRAIL RANGE GOLD

LINCOLN .CA - CRAZY MONKEYS
SUFFIELD SILVER

RAPID CITY TOP SHOTS

ARLINGTON OPTIMIST ACORNS GREEN
XAVIER GOLD

PINK FLUFFY UNICORNS

RRC FLOWER CITY JUNIORS
SUFFIELD GOLD

VIENNA COUGARS 2

MRC SPORTSMAN #1

NILES EAGLES

VINAL TECH H.S. GOLD

DEPERE SILVER

POTTER PAPER PUNCHERS
BUSHWACKERS

EAGLE #2

DELTA RIFLES #1

National Ranking - All Teams

2256
2248
2217
2216
2216
2213
2195
2194
2188
2188
2186
2185
2185
2178
2175
2174
2174
2171

2166
2164
2153
2153
2151

2149
2143
2139
2138
2136
2134
2122
2119
2119
2118
2098
2096
2094
2090
2085
2082
2080
2080
2075
2060
2054
2020
2004
2003
1999
1994
1992
1989
1987
1978
1976
1971

1971

1969
1963
1959
1957

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

1.

SUTTER 4-H SUPER PUPS

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS SILVER
DSC X-CALIBER

MISSOULA HELLRAISERS

QUEEN ANNE'S 4-H BLACK

NORTHFIELD MID HIGH SCHOOL JUNIOR RIFLES
FORKS JUNIORS

VALDEZ JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB

AVON - GOLD

SPAL BURNT TOAST

CUMBERLAND 4-H

SPOKANE JR. BRONZE

MISSOULA HOTSHOTS

WILTON RIM FIRES

WINNEQUA JR. RIFLE CLUB
SCARBOROUGH GOLD

NORTH HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL GOLD
WHITEFISH JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB IJ'S
BIS/MAN R&P INTERMEDIATE JUNIORS
WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - COYOTES
SILVER EAGLES

MANITOWOC JR. RIFLE CLUB

AVON - BLUE

SMOKE -N- GUNS

MT HOREB FFA

FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS BRONZE
LINCOLN .CA - MUNCHKINS

MINNESOTA SUNFISH

DELTA RIFLES #2

EAGLE INTERNATIONAL RIFLE
JAMESTOWN JR. RIFLE CLUB

FORT HARMER 4-H RIFLE TEAM

MCGC " SUB JRS. "

VIENNA COUGARS 3

X-CAL-L- BURRS

BLUE WATER BULLETS

ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL EXPERTS
SUPERIOR JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM
WHITEFISH JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB JUNIORS
CUMBERLAND #2

FORT HARMOR RIFLE CLUB

CAPITOL CITY GOLDEN EAGLES

SAULT SCHOOLS

MISSOULA HORNETS

WHITEFISH JUNIOR RIFLE CLUB SUB- JUNIORS
RRC HIGH FALLS INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR TEAM
BULL SHOOTERS

NEW YORK " ALL SHOT TEAM "

RRC 1ST TIMERS " TYRO " TEAM

MCI HUSKIES

DESTINATION - ZA

6/25/2014

111 - Total Entries

1956
1953
1951
1941
1926
1923
1906
1892
1890
1877
1874
1871
1856
1856
1849
1842
1839
1819
1790
1789
1778
1777
1762
1758
1753
1727
1716
1679
1672
1656
1642
1633
1621
1577
1575
1568
1565
1547
1514
1498
1495
1473
1445
1373
1371
1286
1246
1164
1160
1029
1027





